Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 David Derkacs
2 Daniel Schrempp
3 Casey Boren
4  Tony Pori
5 Ryan Juggi
6 Brian Baker
7  Kelly Turner
8 Derek Derkacs
9 Kevin Mills
10  Antonio Salazar, Jr.
11 Jessica Wiggins
12 Rob Hancock
13 Jason Marden
14  Scott Schneider
15  brittany peterson
16 Mark Duncan
17  Garritt McElroy
18 Matthew Seebaum
19 Toby Berry
20 Ernie Lemmon
21 Laurel McMahan
22 Matthew Booth
23 Ryan Woodings
24 Richard Wiggins
25 Docmay Senebandith
26 Robbin Emerson
27 Katie Frith Lamansky
28 John Kirkpatrick
29 Angela Wiggins
30 Pat Berg
31 Ben Memmoh
32 James Younk
33 Dax Olvera
34 Brent Crumley
35 Danielle Nestor
36 Tiedji Baker
37 DNae Price
38 Kerry McCullough
39 Jeff Walker
40 Nicholas Christensen
41  Jennifer Parks
42 Colin Soares
43 Ole Berset
44 Mike Seeley
45 Ryan Lund
46 suzanne sever
47 lacey mesia
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Fit For Life 2008

Half Marathon
Full Results - All
Place
Bib Div Division
45 - Age 30-34
223 - Age 25-29
205 - Age 35-39
133 1 Age 35-39
248 1 Age 15-19
207 1 Age 40-44
220 - Age 25-29
44 1 Age 25-29
113 2 Age40-44
144 2 Age 35-39
195 - Age 20-24
67 3 Age 35-39
214 4  Age 35-39
149 2 Age 25-29
131 - Age 20-24
50 5 Age 35-39
101 3 Age40-44
151 4  Age 40-44
10 6 Age 35-39
222 1 Age 30-34
492 1 Age 30-34
15 2  Age 30-34
242 3 Age 30-34
194 1 Age 50-54
156 2 Age 30-34
51 1 Age 40-44
55 1 Age 25-29
84 5 Age 40-44
196 1 Age 20-24
9 4  Age 30-34
217 3 Age 25-29
215 1 Age 45-49
123 5 Age 30-34
37 6 Age 30-34
119 2  Age 25-29
208 1 Age 35-39
134 2 Age 20-24
99 7  Age 30-34
188 6 Age 40-44
29 2  Age 15-19
127 3  Age 25-29
167 8 Age 30-34
239 1 Age 60-64
154 1  Age 55-59
94 9 Age 30-34
158 2  Age 35-39
109 1 Age 15-19
7/12/2008

Place
Sex Sex
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Pace
05:47.828
06:03.656
06:07.649
06:17.148
06:17.331
06:17.963
06:29.561
06:35.507
06:35.573
06:35.985
06:43.772
06:46.507
06:51.376
06:51.560
06:52.685
06:52.954
06:53.062
06:58.232
06:58.566
07:07.850
07:09.553
07:11.439
07:14.460
07:16.102
07:18.082
07:18.559
07:19.050
07:19.143
07:19.256
07:20.049
07:23.090
07:30.142
07:31.033
07:32.274
07:32.892
07:34.450
07:34.790
07:34.895
07:38.773
07:39.050
07:40.040
07:40.129
07:40.847
07:43.229
07:43.544
07:43.971
07:45.079

Clock Time
1:15:56.550
1:19:23.900
1:20:16.200
1:22:20.640
1:22:23.030
1:22:31.310
1:25:03.250
1:26:21.140
1:26:22.000
1:26:27.410
1:28:09.410
1:28:45.240
1:29:49.020
1:29:51.430
1:30:06.170
1:30:09.700
1:30:11.110
1:31:18.840
1:31:23.220
1:33:24.840
1:33:47.140
1:34:11.850
1:34:51.420
1:35:12.940
1:35:38.880
1:35:45.120
1:35:51.550
1:35:52.770
1:35:54.260
1:36:04.640
1:36:44.480
1:38:16.860
1:38:28.530
1:38:44.790
1:38:52.890
1:39:13.290
1:39:17.750
1:39:19.120
1:40:09.930
1:40:13.550
1:40:26.520
1:40:27.690
1:40:37.100
1:41:08.300
1:41:12.420
1:41:18.020
1:41:32.530
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

mark
Mark
Marilyn
Frank
Doug
Mark
Pamela
Mark
Christopher
Amber
Paul
Katie

Al

Neil
Beth
charles
Rachel
Kent
Rob
Paul
sarah
Deborah
Randy
Anne
Rebecca
Kristin
Nicole
Randy
KRISTA
Lenae
KEZIAH
Jeff
Charles
Laura
Jamie
Tim
Laura
Anthony
Lynn
Brooke
Tara
Robert
Mike
Jenny
Rachel
Jake
Jerid

stevens
Parsons
Quinn
Stein
Smith
McGahan
Ward
Pannell
Markus
Johnson
Crane
Mills
Nicholson
Price
Shadd
diemart
Boren
Ness
Jewell
McFarlane
pearman
Freeman
Stamm
Flinn
Migas
Thornton
Huffman
Thorn
GRAJEDA
Crumley
SULLIVAN
Malloux
Francisco
Vogler
Neussendorfer
Thornton
Brandon
Clark
Jones
Wilson
Martens
Lewis
Young
Stinson
Young
Brobeck
Hayward
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Fit For Life 2008

Half Marathon
Full Results - All
Place
Bib Div Division
170 10 Age 30-34
221 7  Age 40-44
136 2 Age40-44
169 8 Age40-44
164 2 Age 45-49
103 9 Age40-44
236 3 Age 20-24
125 3  Age 45-49
97 7 Age 35-39
80 3  Age 35-39
35 8 Age 35-39
211 4 Age 25-29
121 2 Age 55-59
135 9 Age 35-39
229 3  Age 30-34
47 4  Age 25-29
17 4  Age 35-39
118 2  Age 50-54
78 10 Age 35-39
102 4  Age 45-49
130 5 Age 25-29
226 6 Age 25-29
168 10 Age 40-44
227 4  Age 30-34
110 1 Age45-49
181 5 Age 35-39
75 5 Age 30-34
178 3  Age 50-54
62 6 Age 35-39
36 7  Age 25-29
174 2 Age 45-49
235 5 Age45-49
53 3  Age 55-59
187 8 Age 25-29
120 6 Age 30-34
180 11 Age 40-44
19 3  Age 40-44
30 11 Age 30-34
81 9 Age 25-29
198 7 Age 30-34
231 7 Age 35-39
92 4  Age 55-59
204 12 Age 40-44
171 3 Age 45-49
203 2 Age 15-19
20 5 Age 25-29
70 1 Age 20-24
7/12/2008

Place

Sex Sex

34
35
15
36
37
38
16
39
40
17
41
18
42
43
19
44
20
45
46
47
21
22
48
23
24
25
26
49
27
28
29
50
51
30
31
52
32
53
33
34
35
54
55
36
37
56
57
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Pace
07:45.290
07:45.476
07:45.827
07:46.167
07:46.921
07:47.611
07:48.889
07:53.974
07:57.353
08:00.261
08:00.349
08:01.834
08:03.408
08:04.305
08:04.674
08:08.190
08:10.279
08:10.657
08:11.098
08:14.140
08:14.341
08:15.331
08:16.362
08:18.332
08:18.732
08:22.534
08:24.524
08:26.446
08:27.840
08:32.457
08:33.056
08:33.128
08:33.234
08:33.367
08:36.076
08:41.912
08:42.024
08:42.098
08:42.986
08:43.476
08:44.469
08:45.402
08:49.224
08:50.411
08:51.173
08:51.573
08:51.660

Clock Time
1:41:35.300
1:41:37.730
1:41:42.330
1:41:46.790
1:41:56.660
1:42:05.700
1:42:22.450
1:43:29.060
1:44:13.330
1:44:51.420
1:44:52.570
1:45:12.020
1:45:32.640
1:45:44.400
1:45:49.230
1:46:35.290
1:47:02.650
1:47:07.610
1:47:13.380
1:47:53.230
1:47:55.870
1:48:08.840
1:48:22.340
1:48:48.150
1:48:53.390
1:49:43.190
1:50:09.270
1:50:34.440
1:50:52.700
1:51:53.190
1:52:01.040
1:52:01.980
1:52:03.360
1:52:05.110
1:52:40.590
1:53:57.050
1:53:58.520
1:53:59.480
1:54:11.120
1:54:17.540
1:54:30.540
1:54:42.760
1:55:32.840
1:55:48.390
1:55:58.360
1:56:03.600
1:56:04.750
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Place
OA
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

First Name Last Name

Briony
Whitney
Darra

Jill
Shannon
rian
Krystal
Carrie
Jonathan
Beth
Courtney
David
Matt
feliks
Elizabeth
Keli

Mike
Tracy
Barbara
Tonja
mark
Gary
Trina
Cherie
Shannon
Lisa
Topher
April

troy

Elsa
Angela
Darrin
lisa

Kelli
Dustin
Kim

sam
Melody
Brad
Tony
melissa
Jennilynn
Mike
Kristen
Rone
Byron
Nicolet

Roedel
Van Brocklin
Franz
Magleby
Cuneo
matlock
Butgereit
Quinney
Wright
Ahrend
Palfreyman
Kline
Millenster
pazdan
Chilbert
Davenport
Lemieux
Wasden
Burton
Phetmisay
brown
Holloway
Lund
Lasher
Murdoch
O Tool
Fulton
Jardine
cooley
Guillen
Kerber
Sandberg
millard
Kinkela
Koziuk
Dixon
collier
Hayward
Sneed
Severa
wintrow
Garner
Markley
Cheney
Smith
Sliger
Laursen
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Fit For Life 2008

Half Marathon
Full Results - All
Place

Bib Div Division
142 10 Age 25-29
184 4  Age 20-24
54 8 Age 35-39
243 11 Age 25-29
38 8 Age 30-34
98 12 Age 25-29
24 13 Age 25-29
137 14 Age 25-29
201 13 Age 40-44
2 9 Age 30-34
124 10 Age 30-34
85 5 Age 55-59
232 6 Age 25-29

129 1 Age 65+
27 15 Age 25-29
43 9 Age 35-39
90 11 Age 35-39
189 10 Age 35-39
246 1 Age 50-54
132 11 Age 35-39
23 6 Age 45-49
73 7  Age 45-49
95 11 Age 30-34
87 12 Age 35-39
114 13 Age 35-39
247 4  Age 40-44
57 2  Age 20-24
76 12 Age 30-34
34 12 Age 35-39
64 14 Age 35-39
82 4  Age 45-49
148 13 Age 35-39
111 13 Age 30-34
83 5 Age 40-44
86 3  Age 20-24
219 4  Age 50-54
32 6 Age 55-59
69 5 Age 20-24
166 14 Age 35-39
159 12 Age 30-34
199 6 Age40-44
225 16 Age 25-29
96 15 Age 35-39
26 15 Age 35-39
165 7 Age40-44
163 8 Age45-49
88 17 Age 25-29
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Place

Sex Sex

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
58
46
47
59
60
61
48
49
62
50
51
52
63
64
53
54
55
56
65
57
66
58
59
67
60
61
68
69
70
62
71
72
63
64
73
65
66
74
67

Pace
08:52.061
08:52.243
08:53.175
08:53.662
08:55.315
08:57.809
08:57.882
08:58.269
09:00.816
09:00.895
09:00.970
09:01.847
09:05.109
09:06.261
09:06.924
09:07.408
09:10.340
09:10.905
09:12.503
09:12.577
09:13.085
09:15.531
09:19.806
09:20.218
09:20.315
09:20.383
09:21.050
09:24.153
09:24.477
09:25.674
09:25.736
09:25.876
09:26.224
09:28.244
09:29.066
09:30.029
09:30.251
09:31.076
09:34.056
09:34.521
09:38.927
09:39.379
09:40.191
09:40.377
09:40.528
09:40.637
09:40.763

Clock Time
1:56:10.000
1:56:12.380
1:56:24.590
1:56:30.970
1:56:52.630
1:57:25.300
1:57:26.250
1:57:31.320
1:58:04.690
1:58:05.720
1:58:06.710
1:58:18.190
1:59:00.930
1:59:16.020
1:59:24.700
1:59:31.040
2:00:09.460
2:00:16.850
2:00:37.790
2:00:38.760
2:00:45.410
2:01:17.450
2:02:13.460
2:02:18.860
2:02:20.130
2:02:21.020
2:02:29.760
2:03:10.400
2:03:14.650
2:03:30.330
2:03:31.140
2:03:32.970
2:03:37.530
2:04:04.000
2:04:14.770
2:04:27.380
2:04:30.290
2:04:41.100
2:05:20.130
2:05:26.220
2:06:23.940
2:06:29.860
2:06:40.500
2:06:42.940
2:06:44.920
2:06:46.350
2:06:47.990
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Place
OA
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

First Name Last Name

Sparkle
Toni
Mallary
Andrea
Stefanie
Elizabeth
Diana
Robert
Linda
marianne
Darlene
Robin
Cricket
Patricia
Katie
Kevin
Sandra
Serena
Melinda
Jill

Jay
Caryl
Heather
Ann
Douglas
Mark
Brian
Sandra
Bob
Tamara
Paul
Helena
Steve
Kristine
Mandy
Lisa
Erick
Kelsey
Angeli
Sharon
Day
Patty
Deanna
mark
Leslie
Lindsie
Sara

Paterson
Naylor
Banner
Simmonsen
White
Miller
Parker
Collins
Boyd
case
Sams
Scruton
Syes
Seebeck
Bohannon
Booth
Salisbury
Mackey
Cobbly
Wagers
Christensen
Whitlatch
Meeks
Woody
Draney
Sams
Mebeker
Barrios
Case
Ward
Seebeck
Hennis
Blake
Walhof
Brown
Fuller
Fox
Martindale
Weller
Mclntyre
Thomas
Tobias
Brock
sever
Green
McDaniel
Ehinger
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Fit For Life 2008

Half Marathon
Full Results - All
Place
Bib Div Division
128 5 Age 45-49
115 6 Age45-49
5 6 Age 20-24
162 16 Age 35-39
192 8 Age40-44
112 7  Age 20-24
126 9 Age40-44
33 7  Age 25-29
18 2  Age 50-54
25 17 Age 35-39
146 18 Age 35-39
150 10 Age40-44
206 19 Age 35-39
153 7 Age 45-49
13 8 Age 20-24
14 8 Age 25-29
145 20 Age 35-39
212 21  Age 35-39
213 11  Age 40-44
244 22 Age 35-39
28 14 Age 40-44
193 15 Age 40-44
107 14 Age 30-34
200 3 Age50-54
49 16 Age 35-39
147 16 Age 40-44
233 13 Age 30-34
6 18 Age 25-29
234 17 Age 35-39
237 12 Age 40-44
152 5 Age 50-54
210 8 Age45-49
12 6 Age 50-54
218 23 Age 35-39
230 15 Age 30-34
56 13 Age 40-44
52 9 Age 25-29
250 9 Age 20-24
191 16 Age 30-34
104 9 Age45-49
177 17 Age 30-34
238 1 Age 55-59
21 10 Age 45-49
157 17 Age 40-44
63 4  Age 50-54
100 19 Age 25-29
228 18 Age 30-34
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Place
Sex Sex
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
76
82
83
84
85
77
78
86
87
79
80
81
88
82
89
83
90
84
91
92
93
85
94
95
96
97
98
99
86
100
101
102

Pace
09:41.456
09:41.601
09:42.550
09:43.612
09:47.375
09:47.485
09:48.361
09:50.379
09:52.050
09:53.997
09:54.858
09:55.444
09:56.785
09:59.356
10:01.998
10:02.166
10:04.085
10:04.773
10:04.915
10:05.050
10:08.064
10:09.593
10:10.723
10:11.536
10:12.916
10:14.588
10:17.766
10:21.858
10:22.165
10:23.066
10:25.469
10:29.939
10:34.244
10:34.433
10:34.702
10:35.589
10:36.718
10:38.395
10:45.808
10:49.089
10:50.403
10:52.692
10:58.669
10:59.102
10:59.711
11:01.005
11:01.877

Clock Time
2:06:57.080
2:06:58.970
2:07:11.400
2:07:25.320
2:08:14.610
2:08:16.050
2:08:27.530
2:08:53.960
2:09:15.850
2:09:41.360
2:09:52.640
2:10:00.310
2:10:17.880
2:10:51.570
2:11:26.170
2:11:28.380
2:11:53.520
2:12:02.520
2:12:04.380
2:12:06.150
2:12:45.640
2:13:05.670
2:13:20.470
2:13:31.120
2:13:49.200
2:14:11.100
2:14:52.730
2:15:46.340
2:15:50.360
2:16:02.170
2:16:33.640
2:17:32.200
2:18:28.590
2:18:31.070
2:18:34.590
2:18:46.210
2:19:01.010
2:19:22.980
2:21:00.090
2:21:43.060
2:22:00.280
2:22:30.260
2:23:48.560
2:23:54.230
2:24:02.210
2:24:19.170
2:24:30.590
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Place
OA
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name
Ann Upchurch
Emily Bird

Julie Oldham
Sarah Shuman
Mike Shuman
Amber Nebeker
Teresa Johannsen
Hana Van Huffel
Katie Gebhardt
Joyce Gebhardt
Lisa Van Wagener
Mark VanWagener
Katy Knowles
Chrissy Mercado
Debbie Taylor
Steve Taylor
Sutori Rae

Brandi Armbruster
Tammy Bartlett
Louise Seeley
Rebecca Lee

Carrie Boren
Cathy McKasson
Jerry Stewart
Dee Henson
Rebecca Ruiz
Lorene Rasmussen
Paul Dallmann
Billie Thorndyeraft
Jodi Cleland
Diane Lipsett

Dan Lester

Julia Brooke
Brenda Wilson
renee nelson
Jessica McKenna
Todd York
Janine Bastian
Lynda Ransdell
Cathy Rickerl
Twila Anderson
Tony Strasser
Suzan Racchetto-Madrigal
KATHY DODD
Kara Veit

Crystal Curry

Jared Daniels
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Fit For Life 2008

Half Marathon
Full Results - All
Place
Bib Div Division
183 5 Age 50-54
11 19 Age 30-34
122 14 Age 40-44
160 10 Age 20-24
161 7  Age 50-54
116 20 Age 30-34
79 21 Age 30-34
185 20 Age 25-29
60 11 Age 20-24
59 2  Age 55-59
241 11  Age 45-49
240 9 Age45-49
216 1 Age 65+
108 21 Age 25-29
175 24 Age 35-39
176 18 Age 40-44
249 22 Age 25-29
4 25 Age 35-39
7 22  Age 30-34
155 3  Age 55-59
89 26 Age 35-39
16 27 Age 35-39
105 23 Age 30-34
209 2 Age 65+
72 24 Age 30-34
143 23 Age 25-29
140 15 Age40-44
40 2  Age 60-64
179 3 Age 15-19
31 24 Age 25-29
93 16 Age 40-44
91 3 Age 65+
22 17 Age 40-44
197 4  Age 55-59
117 28 Age 35-39
106 DNF Age 20-24
202 DNF Age 40-44
8 DNF Age 50-54
139 DNF Age 45-49
141 DNF Age 55-59
3 DNF Age 45-49
172 DNF Age 30-34
138 DNF Age 30-34
48 DNF Age 45-49
186 DNF Age 25-29
39 DNF Age 20-24
41 DNF Age 25-29
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Place
Sex Sex

103
104
105
106
87
107
108
109
110
111
112
88
113
114
115
89
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
90
123
124
125
91
126
127
128
92
129
130
131
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Pace
11:02.563
11:04.272
11:04.869
11:05.644
11:05.732
11:06.047
11:06.189
11:07.748
11:23.787
11:23.866
11:24.044
11:24.150
11:26.144
11:27.266
11:29.834
11:29.921
11:44.679
11:51.330
11:51.412
12:20.376
12:20.456
12:20.531
12:20.615
12:54.363
12:54.805
12:56.257
13:33.580
13:47.009
13:47.060
14:20.859
14:20.905
15:28.053
16:22.586
17:06.636
17:06.717
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
2:24:39.580
2:25:01.960
2:25:09.790
2:25:19.930
2:25:21.090
2:25:25.220
2:25:27.080
2:25:47.500
2:29:17.610
2:29:18.640
2:29:20.980
2:29:22.360
2:29:48.490
2:30:03.190
2:30:36.820
2:30:37.960
2:33:51.290
2:35:18.420
2:35:19.500
2:41:38.930
2:41:39.980
2:41:40.950
2:41:42.050
2:49:04.150
2:49:09.950
2:49:28.970
2:57:37.900
3:00:33.820
3:00:34.480
3:07:57.250
3:07:57.860
3:22:37.500
3:34:31.880
3:44:08.930
3:44:09.990

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name
Melody Daniels

Lynn Webb
Courtney Holzendorf
Stephen Tucker
Laura Strasser
Pam Gaona
Jessica Gianoli
Pamela Hamlin
Kyle Hamlin
Layne Davis
Lisa Harp
Justin Dewey
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Fit For Life 2008
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Bib
42
190
74
182
173
58
61
65
66
245
68
46

Place

Div
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39

7/12/2008

Place
Sex Sex

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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David
Daniel
Casey
Tony
Ryan
Brian
Derek
Kevin
Antonio
Rob
Jason
Scott
Mark
Garritt
Matthew
Toby
Ernie
Matthew
Ryan
Richard
John
Pat
Ben
James
Dax
Brent
Kerry
Jeff
Nicholas
Colin
Ole
Mike
Ryan
mark
Mark
Frank
Doug
Mark
Mark
Christopher
Paul

Al

Neil
charles
Kent
Rob
Paul

Derkacs
Schrempp
Boren

Pori

Juggi
Baker
Derkacs
Mills
Salazar, Jr.
Hancock
Marden
Schneider
Duncan
McElroy
Seebaum
Berry
Lemmon
Booth
Woodings
Wiggins
Kirkpatrick
Berg
Memmoh
Younk
Olvera
Crumley
McCullough
Walker
Christensen
Soares
Berset
Seeley
Lund
stevens
Parsons
Stein
Smith
McGahan
Pannell
Markus
Crane
Nicholson
Price
diemart
Ness
Jewell
McFarlane

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
45
223
205
133
248
207
44
113
144
67
214
149
50
101
151
10
222
15
242
194
84
9
217
215
123
37
99
188
29
167
239
154
94
170
221
169
164
103
125
97
35
121
135
47
118
78
102

Fit For Life 2008
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place

Div Division

O -2 =220 NONOOOO_2,WOPRPRA2WON_L2OPRPOCAONPDPONN-_ 2

NDON®NWON®NZD

—
> o

Age 30-34 1
Age 25-29 2
Age 35-39 3
Age 35-39 4
Age 15-19 5
Age 40-44 6
Age 25-29 7
Age 40-44 8
Age 35-39 9
Age 35-39 10
Age 35-39 11
Age 25-29 12
Age 35-39 13
Age 40-44 14
Age 40-44 15
Age 35-39 16
Age 30-34 17
Age 30-34 18
Age 30-34 19
Age 50-54 20
Age 40-44 21
Age 30-34 22
Age 25-29 23
Age 45-49 24
Age 30-34 25
Age 30-34 26
Age 30-34 27
Age 40-44 28
Age 15-19 29
Age 30-34 30
Age 60-64 31
Age 55-59 32
Age 30-34 33
Age 30-34 34
Age 40-44 35
Age 40-44 36
Age 45-49 37
Age 40-44 38
Age 45-49 39
Age 35-39 40
Age 35-39 41
Age 55-59 42
Age 35-39 43
Age 25-29 44
Age 50-54 45
Age 35-39 46
Age 45-49 47
7/12/2008

Place
Sex Sex

TS ZEETEESEESIZEEIEESISIEIEIEEESESEEEIEIEESISEEIEZSIEEEEIEEIZEIZIZEILZEIEELZS LS

Pace
05:47.828
06:03.656
06:07.649
06:17.148
06:17.331
06:17.963
06:35.507
06:35.573
06:35.985
06:46.507
06:51.376
06:51.560
06:52.954
06:53.062
06:58.232
06:58.566
07:07.850
07:11.439
07:14.460
07:16.102
07:19.143
07:20.049
07:23.090
07:30.142
07:31.033
07:32.274
07:34.895
07:38.773
07:39.050
07:40.129
07:40.847
07:43.229
07:43.544
07:45.290
07:45.476
07:46.167
07:46.921
07:47.611
07:53.974
07:57.353
08:00.349
08:03.408
08:04.305
08:08.190
08:10.657
08:11.098
08:14.140

Clock Time
1:15:56.550
1:19:23.900
1:20:16.200
1:22:20.640
1:22:23.030
1:22:31.310
1:26:21.140
1:26:22.000
1:26:27.410
1:28:45.240
1:29:49.020
1:29:51.430
1:30:09.700
1:30:11.110
1:31:18.840
1:31:23.220
1:33:24.840
1:34:11.850
1:34:51.420
1:35:12.940
1:35:52.770
1:36:04.640
1:36:44.480
1:38:16.860
1:38:28.530
1:38:44.790
1:39:19.120
1:40:09.930
1:40:13.550
1:40:27.690
1:40:37.100
1:41:08.300
1:41:12.420
1:41:35.300
1:41:37.730
1:41:46.790
1:41:56.660
1:42:05.700
1:43:29.060
1:44:13.330
1:44:52.570
1:45:32.640
1:45:44.400
1:46:35.290
1:47:07.610
1:47:13.380
1:47:53.230
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Place
OA
70
75
79
80
83
85
89
90
93
94
103
106
107
108
111
115
116
121
123
126
129
130
131
133
134
137
140
149
157
162
163
166
167
168
170
172
174
178
185
193
200
204
212
216
220

DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name
Randy Stamm
Randy Thorn
Jeff Malloux
Charles Francisco
Tim Thornton
Anthony Clark
Robert Lewis
Mike Young
Jake Brobeck
Jerid Hayward
Jonathan  Wright
David Kline
Matt Millenster
feliks pazdan
Mike Lemieux
mark brown
Gary Holloway
Topher Fulton
troy cooley
Darrin Sandberg
Dustin Koziuk
Kim Dixon
sam collier
Brad Sneed
Tony Severa
Mike Markley
Byron Sliger
Robert Collins
Kevin Booth
Jay Christensen
Caryl Whitlatch
Douglas Draney
Mark Sams
Brian Mebeker
Bob Case
Paul Seebeck
Steve Blake
Erick Fox

mark sever
Mike Shuman
Mark VanWagener
Steve Taylor
Jerry Stewart
Paul Dallmann
Dan Lester
Todd York
Tony Strasser

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
168
178
235
53
180
30
92
204
20
70
201
85
232
129
90
23
73
57
34
148
86
219
32
166
159
96
163
33
14
28
193
49
147
233
234
152
12
52
157
161
240
176
209
40

Fit For Life 2008

Half Marathon
Full Results - Male
Place
Div Division
10 Age 40-44
3  Age 50-54
5 Age 45-49
3  Age 55-59
11 Age 40-44
11 Age 30-34
4  Age 55-59
12 Age 40-44
5 Age 25-29
1  Age 20-24
13 Age 40-44
5 Age 55-59
6 Age 25-29
1 Age 65+
11 Age 35-39
6 Age 45-49
7  Age 45-49
2  Age 20-24
12 Age 35-39
13 Age 35-39
3  Age 20-24
4  Age 50-54
6 Age 55-59
14  Age 35-39
12  Age 30-34
15 Age 35-39
8 Age 45-49
7  Age 25-29
8 Age 25-29
14 Age 40-44
15 Age 40-44
16 Age 35-39
16 Age 40-44
13 Age 30-34
17  Age 35-39
5 Age 50-54
6 Age 50-54
9 Age 25-29
17 Age 40-44
7  Age 50-54
9 Age 45-49
18 Age 40-44
2  Age 65+
2  Age 60-64
3 Age 65+

91

202 DNF Age 40-44 DNF
172 DNF Age 30-34 DNF

7/12/2008

Place
Sex Sex

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

TS ZETEESEESIZEEIESESIEIEIEEESESEEEIEIEESEESEEIEZSIEEIEIEEEIZEIZIZIZEILZEEELZE LS

Pace
08:16.362
08:26.446
08:33.128
08:33.234
08:41.912
08:42.098
08:45.402
08:49.224
08:51.573
08:51.660
09:00.816
09:01.847
09:05.109
09:06.261
09:10.340
09:13.085
09:15.531
09:21.050
09:24.477
09:25.876
09:29.066
09:30.029
09:30.251
09:34.056
09:34.521
09:40.191
09:40.637
09:50.379
10:02.166
10:08.064
10:09.593
10:12.916
10:14.588
10:17.766
10:22.165
10:25.469
10:34.244
10:36.718
10:59.102
11:05.732
11:24.150
11:29.921
12:54.363
13:47.009
15:28.053
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
1:48:22.340
1:50:34.440
1:52:01.980
1:52:03.360
1:53:57.050
1:53:59.480
1:54:42.760
1:55:32.840
1:56:03.600
1:56:04.750
1:58:04.690
1:58:18.190
1:59:00.930
1:59:16.020
2:00:09.460
2:00:45.410
2:01:17.450
2:02:29.760
2:03:14.650
2:03:32.970
2:04:14.770
2:04:27.380
2:04:30.290
2:05:20.130
2:05:26.220
2:06:40.500
2:06:46.350
2:08:53.960
2:11:28.380
2:12:45.640
2:13:05.670
2:13:49.200
2:14:11.100
2:14:52.730
2:15:50.360
2:16:33.640
2:18:28.590
2:19:01.010
2:23:54.230
2:25:21.090
2:29:22.360
2:30:37.960
2:49:04.150
3:00:33.820
3:22:37.500

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
DNF Jared Daniels
DNF Lynn Webb

DNF Courtney Holzendorf
DNF Stephen Tucker

DNF Kyle Hamlin
DNF Layne Davis
DNF Justin Dewey

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
41
190
74
182
66
245
46

Fit For Life 2008
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place

Div
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 35-39

Place
Sex Sex

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

7/12/2008

=L

Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

7
11
15
21
25
26
27
29
35
36
37
41
46
47
50
54
57
59
62
64
68
69
71
72
73
74
76
77
78
81
82
84
86
87
88
91
92
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
104
105

Kelly
Jessica
brittany
Laurel
Docmay
Robbin
Katie
Angela
Danielle
Tiediji
DNae
Jennifer
suzanne
lacey
Marilyn
Pamela
Amber
Katie
Beth
Rachel
sarah
Deborah
Anne
Rebecca
Kristin
Nicole
KRISTA
Lenae
KEZIAH
Laura
Jamie
Laura
Lynn
Brooke
Tara
Jenny
Rachel
Briony
Whitney
Darra
Jill
Shannon
rian
Krystal
Carrie
Beth
Courtney

Turner
Wiggins
peterson
McMahan
Senebandith
Emerson
Frith Lamansky
Wiggins
Nestor
Baker
Price

Parks
sever
mesia
Quinn
Ward
Johnson
Mills

Shadd
Boren
pearman
Freeman
Flinn

Migas
Thornton
Huffman
GRAJEDA
Crumley
SULLIVAN
Vogler
Neussendorfer
Brandon
Jones
Wilson
Martens
Stinson
Young
Roedel
Van Brocklin
Franz
Magleby
Cuneo
matlock
Butgereit
Quinney
Ahrend
Palfreyman

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fit For Life 2008
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Bib
220
195
131
492
156
51
55
196
119
208
134
127
158
109
136
236
80
211
229
17
130
226
227
110
181
75
62
36
174
187
120
19
81
198
231
171
203
142
184
54
243
38
98
24
137

124

Place
Div
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Division

Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 15-19
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

7/12/2008

Place

Sex Sex
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Pace
06:29.561
06:43.772
06:52.685
07:09.553
07:18.082
07:18.559
07:19.050
07:19.256
07:32.892
07:34.450
07:34.790
07:40.040
07:43.971
07:45.079
07:45.827
07:48.889
08:00.261
08:01.834
08:04.674
08:10.279
08:14.341
08:15.331
08:18.332
08:18.732
08:22.534
08:24.524
08:27.840
08:32.457
08:33.056
08:33.367
08:36.076
08:42.024
08:42.986
08:43.476
08:44.469
08:50.411
08:51.173
08:52.061
08:52.243
08:53.175
08:53.662
08:55.315
08:57.809
08:57.882
08:58.269
09:00.895
09:00.970

Clock Time
1:25:03.250
1:28:09.410
1:30:06.170
1:33:47.140
1:35:38.880
1:35:45.120
1:35:51.550
1:35:54.260
1:38:52.890
1:39:13.290
1:39:17.750
1:40:26.520
1:41:18.020
1:41:32.530
1:41:42.330
1:42:22.450
1:44:51.420
1:45:12.020
1:45:49.230
1:47:02.650
1:47:55.870
1:48:08.840
1:48:48.150
1:48:53.390
1:49:43.190
1:50:09.270
1:50:52.700
1:51:53.190
1:52:01.040
1:52:05.110
1:52:40.590
1:53:58.520
1:54:11.120
1:54:17.540
1:54:30.540
1:55:48.390
1:55:58.360
1:56:10.000
1:56:12.380
1:56:24.590
1:56:30.970
1:56:52.630
1:57:25.300
1:57:26.250
1:57:31.320
1:58:05.720
1:58:06.710
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Place
OA
109
110
112
113
114
117
118
119
120
122
124
125
127
128
132
135
136
138
139
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
158
159
160
161
164
165
169
171
173
175
176
177
179

First Name Last Name

Elizabeth
Keli
Tracy
Barbara
Tonja
Trina
Cherie
Shannon
Lisa
April
Elsa
Angela
lisa

Kelli
Melody
melissa
Jennilynn
Kristen
Rone
Nicolet
Sparkle
Toni
Mallary
Andrea
Stefanie
Elizabeth
Diana
Linda
marianne
Darlene
Robin
Cricket
Patricia
Katie
Sandra
Serena
Melinda
Jill
Heather
Ann
Sandra
Tamara
Helena
Kristine
Mandy
Lisa
Kelsey

Chilbert
Davenport
Wasden
Burton
Phetmisay
Lund
Lasher
Murdoch
O Tool
Jardine
Guillen
Kerber
millard
Kinkela
Hayward
wintrow
Garner
Cheney
Smith
Laursen
Paterson
Naylor
Banner
Simmonsen
White
Miller
Parker
Boyd
case
Sams
Scruton
Syes
Seebeck
Bohannon
Salisbury
Mackey
Cobbly
Wagers
Meeks
Woody
Barrios
Ward
Hennis
Walhof
Brown
Fuller
Martindale

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fit For Life 2008
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Bib Div Division

Place
27 15
43 9
189 10
246 1
132 11
95 11
87 12
114 13
247 4
76 12
64 14
82 4
111 13
83 5
69 5
199 6
225 16
26 15
165 7
88 17
128 5
115 6
5 6
162 16
192 8
112 7
126 9
18 2
25 17
146 18
150 10
206 19
153 7
13 8
145 20
212 21
213 11
244 22
107 14
200 3
6 18
237 12
210 8
218 23
230 15
56 13
250 9

Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 20-24

7/12/2008

Place

Sex Sex

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

F
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Pace
09:06.924
09:07.408
09:10.905
09:12.503
09:12.577
09:19.806
09:20.218
09:20.315
09:20.383
09:24.153
09:25.674
09:25.736
09:26.224
09:28.244
09:31.076
09:38.927
09:39.379
09:40.377
09:40.528
09:40.763
09:41.456
09:41.601
09:42.550
09:43.612
09:47.375
09:47.485
09:48.361
09:52.050
09:53.997
09:54.858
09:55.444
09:56.785
09:59.356
10:01.998
10:04.085
10:04.773
10:04.915
10:05.050
10:10.723
10:11.536
10:21.858
10:23.066
10:29.939
10:34.433
10:34.702
10:35.589
10:38.395

Clock Time
1:59:24.700
1:59:31.040
2:00:16.850
2:00:37.790
2:00:38.760
2:02:13.460
2:02:18.860
2:02:20.130
2:02:21.020
2:03:10.400
2:03:30.330
2:03:31.140
2:03:37.530
2:04:04.000
2:04:41.100
2:06:23.940
2:06:29.860
2:06:42.940
2:06:44.920
2:06:47.990
2:06:57.080
2:06:58.970
2:07:11.400
2:07:25.320
2:08:14.610
2:08:16.050
2:08:27.530
2:09:15.850
2:09:41.360
2:09:52.640
2:10:00.310
2:10:17.880
2:10:51.570
2:11:26.170
2:11:53.520
2:12:02.520
2:12:04.380
2:12:06.150
2:13:20.470
2:13:31.120
2:15:46.340
2:16:02.170
2:17:32.200
2:18:31.070
2:18:34.590
2:18:46.210
2:19:22.980
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Place
OA
180
181
182
183
184
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
194
195
196
197
198
199
201
202
203
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
213
214
215
217
218
219
221
222
223
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Angeli
Sharon
Day
Patty
Deanna
Leslie
Lindsie
Sara
Ann
Emily
Julie
Sarah
Amber
Teresa
Hana
Katie
Joyce
Lisa
Katy
Chrissy
Debbie
Sutori
Brandi
Tammy
Louise
Rebecca
Carrie
Cathy
Dee
Rebecca
Lorene
Billie
Jodi
Diane
Julia
Brenda
renee
Jessica
Janine
Lynda
Cathy
Twila
Suzan
KATHY
Kara
Crystal
Melody

Weller
Mclintyre
Thomas
Tobias
Brock
Green
McDaniel
Ehinger
Upchurch
Bird
Oldham
Shuman
Nebeker
Johannsen
Van Huffel
Gebhardt
Gebhardt
Van Wagener
Knowles
Mercado
Taylor

Rae
Armbruster
Bartlett
Seeley
Lee

Boren
McKasson
Henson
Ruiz
Rasmussen
Thorndyeraft
Cleland
Lipsett
Brooke
Wilson
nelson
McKenna
Bastian
Ransdell
Rickerl
Anderson

Racchetto-Madrigal

DODD
Veit
Curry
Daniels

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fit For Life 2008
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Bib
191
104
177
238
21
63
100
228
183
11
122
160
116
79
185
60
59
241
216
108
175
249
4
7
155
89
16
105
72
143
140
179
31
93
22
197
117
106

139
141

138
48
186
39
42

Place

Div
16
9
17
1
10
4
19
18
5
19
14
10
20
21
20
11
2
11
1
21
24
22
25
22
3
26
27
23
24
23
15
3
24
16
17
4
28
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 65+

Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 20-24

7/12/2008

Place
Sex Sex

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

F
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Pace
10:45.808
10:49.089
10:50.403
10:52.692
10:58.669
10:59.711
11:01.005
11:01.877
11:02.563
11:04.272
11:04.869
11:05.644
11:06.047
11:06.189
11:07.748
11:23.787
11:23.866
11:24.044
11:26.144
11:27.266
11:29.834
11:44.679
11:51.330
11:51.412
12:20.376
12:20.456
12:20.531
12:20.615
12:54.805
12:56.257
13:33.580
13:47.060
14:20.859
14:20.905
16:22.586
17:06.636
17:06.717
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
2:21:00.090
2:21:43.060
2:22:00.280
2:22:30.260
2:23:48.560
2:24:02.210
2:24:19.170
2:24:30.590
2:24:39.580
2:25:01.960
2:25:09.790
2:25:19.930
2:25:25.220
2:25:27.080
2:25:47.500
2:29:17.610
2:29:18.640
2:29:20.980
2:29:48.490
2:30:03.190
2:30:36.820
2:33:51.290
2:35:18.420
2:35:19.500
2:41:38.930
2:41:39.980
2:41:40.950
2:41:42.050
2:49:09.950
2:49:28.970
2:57:37.900
3:00:34.480
3:07:57.250
3:07:57.860
3:34:31.880
3:44:08.930
3:44:09.990

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Laura Strasser
Pam Gaona
Jessica Gianoli
Pamela Hamlin
Lisa Harp

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fit For Life 2008
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Bib
173
58
61
65
68

Place

Div
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

7/12/2008

Place

Sex
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

S

B B e e o B Y )

X

Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 4 of 4



Division

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Place
Div

OCOoONOOPDWN-=-
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Fit For Life 2008
Half Marathon
Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name

F
F
F

=L

MMM TMTMTTTTTTT T T

lacey
Rachel
Billie

Ryan
Nicholas
Kyle

Jessica
brittany
Angela
DNae
Pamela
Whitney
Melody
Mallary
Elizabeth
Katie
Kelsey
Sarah
Katie
Crystal
Melody
Jessica

Jerid
Topher
Dustin

Kelly
Katie
Danielle
Jennifer
Katie
sarah
Deborah
Lenae
Laura
Lynn
Briony
Jill

rian
Krystal
Carrie
Elizabeth
Jennilynn
Nicolet

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

mesia
Young
Thorndyeraft

Juggi
Christensen
Hamlin

Wiggins
peterson
Wiggins
Price
Ward

Van Brocklin
Hayward
Banner
Miller
Bohannon
Martindale
Shuman
Gebhardt
Curry
Daniels
McKenna

Hayward
Fulton
Koziuk

Turner

Frith Lamansky

Nestor
Parks
Mills
pearman
Freeman
Crumley
Vogler
Jones
Roedel
Magleby
matlock
Butgereit
Quinney
Chilbert
Garner
Laursen

Bib
109
203
179

248
29
66

195
131
196
134
236
184
69

112
13
250
160
60
39
42
106

70
57
86

220
55
119
127
211
130
226
36
187
81
142
243
98
24
137
27
225
88

7/12/2008

Place Place

OA Sex
47 14
92 37

217 126

5 5

40 29

DNF DNF
11 2
15 3
29 8
37 11
54 16
96 39
132 62
144 70
147 73
156 81
179 94
192 106
197 110

DNF DNF

DNF DNF

DNF DNF

94 57

121 65

129 68

7 1
27 7
35 9
41 12
59 18
68 21
69 22
77 28
81 30
86 33
95 38
98 41
100 43
101 44
102 45
109 48
136 64
141 67

Pace
07:45.079
08:51.173
13:47.060

06:17.331
07:39.050
00:00.000

06:43.772
06:52.685
07:19.256
07:34.790
07:48.889
08:52.243
09:31.076
09:42.550
09:47.485
10:01.998
10:38.395
11:05.644
11:23.787
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

08:51.660
09:21.050
09:29.066

06:29.561
07:19.050
07:32.892
07:40.040
08:01.834
08:14.341
08:15.331
08:32.457
08:33.367
08:42.986
08:52.061
08:53.662
08:57.809
08:57.882
08:58.269
09:06.924
09:39.379
09:40.763

Clock Time
1:41:32.530
1:55:58.360
3:00:34.480

1:22:23.030
1:40:13.550
00:00.000

1:28:09.410
1:30:06.170
1:35:54.260
1:39:17.750
1:42:22.450
1:56:12.380
2:04:41.100
2:07:11.400
2:08:16.050
2:11:26.170
2:19:22.980
2:25:19.930
2:29:17.610

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:56:04.750
2:02:29.760
2:04:14.770

1:25:03.250
1:35:51.550
1:38:52.890
1:40:26.520
1:45:12.020
1:47:55.870
1:48:08.840
1:51:53.190
1:52:05.110
1:54:11.120
1:56:10.000
1:56:30.970
1:57:25.300
1:57:26.250
1:57:31.320
1:59:24.700
2:06:29.860
2:06:47.990
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Fit For Life 2008

Half Marathon
Group Results
Place Place Place
Division Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA  Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 2529 18 F Sandra Barrios 6 169 88 10:21.858 2:15:46.340
Age 25-29 19 F Lindsie McDaniel 100 187 101 11:01.005 2:24:19.170
Age 25-29 20 F Hana Van Huffel 185 196 109 11:07.748 2:25:47.500
Age 25-29 21 F Chrissy Mercado 108 202 114 11:27.266 2:30:03.190
Age 25-29 22 F Sutori Rae 249 205 116 11:44.679 2:33:51.290
Age 25-29 23 F Rebecca Ruiz 143 214 124 12:56.257 2:49:28.970
Age 25-29 24 F Jodi Cleland 31 218 127 14:20.859 3:07:57.250
Age 25-29 DNF F Kara Veit 186 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 25-29 - M  Daniel Schrempp 223 2 2  06:03.656 1:19:23.900
Age 25-29 1 M Derek Derkacs 44 8 7 06:35.507 1:26:21.140
Age 25-29 2 M  Scott Schneider 149 14 12 06:51.560 1:29:51.430
Age 25-29 3 M  Ben Memmoh 217 3 23  07:23.090 1:36:44.480
Age 25-29 4 M  charles diemart 47 63 44  08:08.190 1:46:35.290
Age 25-29 5 M Jake Brobeck 20 93 56 08:51.573 1:56:03.600
Age 25-29 6 M  Matt Millenster 232 107 60 09:05.109 1:59:00.930
Age 25-29 7 M  Robert Collins 33 149 75 09:50.379 2:08:53.960
Age 25-29 8 M  Kevin Booth 14 157 76  10:02.166 2:11:28.380
Age 25-29 9 M  Erick Fox 52 178 85 10:36.718 2:19:01.010
Age 25-29 DNF M  Jared Daniels 41 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-34 1 F Laurel McMahan 492 21 4 07:09.553 1:33:47.140
Age 30-34 2 F Docmay Senebandith 156 25 5 07:18.082 1:35:38.880
Age 30-34 3 F Beth Shadd 229 62 19 08:04.674 1:45:49.230
Age30-34 4 F Anne Flinn 227 71 23 08:18.332 1:48:48.150
Age 30-34 5 F Nicole Huffman 75 74 26 08:24.524 1:50:09.270
Age 30-34 6 F Jamie Neussendorfer 120 82 31 08:36.076 1:52:40.590
Age 30-34 7 F Brooke Wilson 198 87 34 08:43.476 1:54:17.540
Age 30-34 8 F Shannon Cuneo 38 99 42 08:55.315 1:56:52.630
Age 30-34 9 F Beth Ahrend 2 104 46 09:00.895 1:58:05.720
Age 30-34 10 F Courtney Palfreyman 124 105 47 09:00.970 1:58:06.710
Age 30-34 11 F Trina Lund 95 117 53 09:19.806 2:02:13.460
Age 30-34 12 F April Jardine 76 122 57 09:24.153 2:03:10.400
Age 30-34 13 F lisa millard 111 127 60 09:26.224 2:03:37.530
Age 30-34 14 F Heather Meeks 107 164 86 10:10.723 2:13:20.470
Age 30-34 15 F Mandy Brown 230 176 92 10:34.702 2:18:34.590
Age 30-34 16 F Angeli Weller 191 180 95 10:45.808 2:21:00.090
Age 30-34 17 F Day Thomas 177 182 97 10:50.403 2:22:00.280
Age 30-34 18 F Sara Ehinger 228 188 102 11:01.877 2:24:30.590
Age 30-34 19 F Emily Bird 11 190 104 11:04.272 2:25:01.960
Age30-34 20 F Amber Nebeker 116 194 107 11:06.047 2:25:25.220
Age 30-34 21 F Teresa Johannsen 79 195 108 11:06.189 2:25:27.080
Age 30-34 22 F Tammy Bartlett 7 207 118 11:51.412 2:35:19.500
Age 30-34 23 F Cathy McKasson 105 211 122 12:20.615 2:41:42.050
Age 30-34 24 F Dee Henson 72 213 123 12:54.805 2:49:09.950
Age 30-34 DNF F Jessica Gianoli 61 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-34 DNF F Suzan Racchetto-Madrigal 138 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Division

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Place
Div
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28
DNF

Fit For Life 2008
Half Marathon
Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name
Age 30-34 DNF F

=TI L

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Laura

David
Ernie
Matthew
Ryan
Pat

Dax
Brent
Kerry
Colin
Ryan
mark
Anthony
Tony
Brian
Tony

Tied;ji
suzanne
Amber
Rachel
Kristin
KRISTA
Tara
Darra
Keli
Tracy
Tonja
Cherie
Shannon
Elsa
Kristen
Andrea
marianne
Darlene
Cricket
Sandra
Serena
Jill
Kristine
Debbie
Brandi
Rebecca
Carrie
renee
Pam

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Strasser

Derkacs
Lemmon
Booth
Woodings
Berg
Olvera
Crumley
McCullough
Soares
Lund
stevens
Clark
Severa
Mebeker
Strasser

Baker
sever
Johnson
Boren
Thornton
GRAJEDA
Martens
Franz
Davenport
Wasden
Phetmisay
Lasher
Murdoch
Guillen
Cheney
Simmonsen
case
Sams
Syes
Salisbury
Mackey
Wagers
Walhof
Taylor
Armbruster
Lee
Boren
nelson
Gaona

Bib
173

45
222
15
242

123
37
99

167
94
170
30
159

233
172

208
158
80
17
181
62
231
54
43
189
132
87
114
64
26
162
25
146
206
145
212
244
218
175
4
89
16
117
58

7/12/2008

Place Place

OA Sex
DNF DNF
1 1
20 17
22 18
23 19
30 22
33 25
34 26
38 27
42 30
45 33
48 34
85 53
134 72
168 81
DNF DNF
36 10
46 13
57 17
64 20
73 25
76 27
88 35
97 40
110 49
112 50
114 52
118 54
119 55
124 58
138 65
145 71
151 76
152 77
154 79
158 82
159 83
161 85
175 91
203 115
206 117
209 120
210 121
223 131
DNF DNF

Pace
00:00.000

05:47.828
07:07.850
07:11.439
07:14.460
07:20.049
07:31.033
07:32.274
07:34.895
07:40.129
07:43.544
07:45.290
08:42.098
09:34.521
10:17.766
00:00.000

07:34.450
07:43.971
08:00.261
08:10.279
08:22.534
08:27.840
08:44.469
08:53.175
09:07.408
09:10.905
09:12.577
09:20.218
09:20.315
09:25.674
09:40.377
09:43.612
09:53.997
09:54.858
09:56.785
10:04.085
10:04.773
10:05.050
10:34.433
11:29.834
11:51.330
12:20.456
12:20.531
17:06.717
00:00.000

Clock Time
00:00.000

1:15:56.550
1:33:24.840
1:34:11.850
1:34:51.420
1:36:04.640
1:38:28.530
1:38:44.790
1:39:19.120
1:40:27.690
1:41:12.420
1:41:35.300
1:53:59.480
2:05:26.220
2:14:52.730

00:00.000

1:39:13.290
1:41:18.020
1:44:51.420
1:47:02.650
1:49:43.190
1:50:52.700
1:54:30.540
1:56:24.590
1:59:31.040
2:00:16.850
2:00:38.760
2:02:18.860
2:02:20.130
2:03:30.330
2:06:42.940
2:07:25.320
2:09:41.360
2:09:52.640
2:10:17.880
2:11:53.520
2:12:02.520
2:12:06.150
2:18:31.070
2:30:36.820
2:35:18.420
2:41:39.980
2:41:40.950
3:44:09.990

00:00.000
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Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Place
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Div
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Fit For Life 2008
Half Marathon
Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name
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Casey
Tony
Antonio
Rob
Jason
Mark
Toby
Christopher
Paul
Neil
Rob
Mike
troy
Darrin
Brad
Mike
Douglas
Bob
Justin

Robbin
Marilyn
Laura
Lisa
Kelli
melissa
Rone
Stefanie
Diana
Robin
Melinda
Tamara
Lisa
Julie
Lorene
Diane
Julia
Lisa
Pamela

Brian
Kevin
Garritt
Matthew
John
Jeff

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Boren
Pori
Salazar, Jr.
Hancock
Marden
Duncan
Berry
Markus
Crane
Price
Jewell
Lemieux
cooley
Sandberg
Sneed
Markley
Draney
Case
Dewey

Emerson
Quinn
Brandon
O Tool
Kinkela
wintrow
Smith
White
Parker
Scruton
Cobbly
Ward
Fuller
Oldham
Rasmussen
Lipsett
Brooke
Harp
Hamlin

Baker
Mills
McElroy
Seebaum
Kirkpatrick
Walker

Bib

205
133
144
67
214
50
10
97
35
135
78
90
34
148
166
96
49
234
46

51
136
19
247
83
199
165
192
126
150
213
237
56
122
140
93
22
68
65

207
113
101
151
84
188

7/12/2008

Place Place

OA

3
4
10
12
13
16
19
56
58
61
66
111
123
126
133
137
166
170
DNF

26
50
84
120
128
135
139
146
148
153
160
171
177
191
215
219
221
DNF
DNF

6
9
17
18
28
39

Sex

3

4

9

10
11
13
16
40
41
43
46
62
66
67
71
73
79
82

DNF

15
32
56
61
63
66
72
74
78
84
89
93
105
125
128
129
DNF
DNF

6

8

14
15
21
28

Pace

06:07.649
06:17.148
06:35.985
06:46.507
06:51.376
06:52.954
06:58.566
07:57.353
08:00.349
08:04.305
08:11.098
09:10.340
09:24 477
09:25.876
09:34.056
09:40.191
10:12.916
10:22.165
00:00.000

07:18.559
07:45.827
08:42.024
09:20.383
09:28.244
09:38.927
09:40.528
09:47.375
09:48.361
09:55.444
10:04.915
10:23.066
10:35.589
11:04.869
13:33.580
14:20.905
16:22.586
00:00.000
00:00.000

06:17.963
06:35.573
06:53.062
06:58.232
07:19.143
07:38.773

Clock Time

1:20:16.200
1:22:20.640
1:26:27.410
1:28:45.240
1:29:49.020
1:30:09.700
1:31:23.220
1:44:13.330
1:44:52.570
1:45:44.400
1:47:13.380
2:00:09.460
2:03:14.650
2:03:32.970
2:05:20.130
2:06:40.500
2:13:49.200
2:15:50.360

00:00.000

1:35:45.120
1:41:42.330
1:53:58.520
2:02:21.020
2:04:04.000
2:06:23.940
2:06:44.920
2:08:14.610
2:08:27.530
2:10:00.310
2:12:04.380
2:16:02.170
2:18:46.210
2:25:09.790
2:57:37.900
3:07:57.860
3:34:31.880

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:22:31.310
1:26:22.000
1:30:11.110
1:31:18.840
1:35:52.770
1:40:09.930
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Place
Div

Division

Age 40-44 7
Age 40-44 8
Age 40-44 9

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
DNF
DNF
DNF

OO ~NOOGODWN-=-
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Fit For Life 2008
Half Marathon
Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name

=TI L

MM MMM T
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Mark
Frank
Mark
Randy
Tim

Mike
Jonathan
Jay

Caryl
Mark
mark
Steve
Todd
Layne
Courtney

Rebecca
KEZIAH
Jenny
Angela
Sparkle
Toni
Patricia
Helena
Sharon
Deanna
Lisa
KATHY
Lynda
Twila

James
Doug
Mark
Paul
Jeff
mark
Gary
Byron
Mark
Stephen
Lynn

Barbara
Linda
Ann
Leslie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Parsons
Stein
McGahan
Stamm
Thornton
Young
Wright
Christensen
Whitlatch
Sams
sever
Taylor
York

Davis
Holzendorf

Migas
SULLIVAN
Stinson
Kerber
Paterson
Naylor
Seebeck
Hennis
Mclintyre
Brock

Van Wagener
DODD
Ransdell
Anderson

Younk
Smith
Pannell
McFarlane
Malloux
brown
Holloway
Sliger
VanWagener
Tucker
Webb

Burton
Boyd
Woody
Green

Bib
221
169
103
168
180
204
201
28
193
147
157
176
202
245
74

110
174
171
82
128
115
153
210
104
21
241
48
139

215
164
125
102
235
23
73
163
240
182
190

246
18
200
63

7/12/2008

Place Place

OA Sex
49 35
51 36
53 38
70 48
83 52
90 55
103 58
162 77
163 78
167 80
185 86
204 89
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
72 24
78 29
91 36
125 59
142 68
143 69
155 80
173 90
181 96
184 99
199 112
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
32 24
52 37
55 39
67 47
79 50
115 63
116 64
140 74
200 88
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
113 51
150 75
165 87
186 100

Pace
07:45.476
07:46.167
07:47.611
08:16.362
08:41.912
08:49.224
09:00.816
10:08.064
10:09.593
10:14.588
10:59.102
11:29.921
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

08:18.732
08:33.056
08:50.411
09:25.736
09:41.456
09:41.601
09:59.356
10:29.939
10:49.089
10:58.669
11:24.044
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

07:30.142
07:46.921
07:53.974
08:14.140
08:33.128
09:13.085
09:15.531
09:40.637
11:24.150
00:00.000
00:00.000

09:12.503
09:52.050
10:11.536
10:59.711

Clock Time
1:41:37.730
1:41:46.790
1:42:05.700
1:48:22.340
1:53:57.050
1:55:32.840
1:58:04.690
2:12:45.640
2:13:05.670
2:14:11.100
2:23:54.230
2:30:37.960

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:48:53.390
1:52:01.040
1:55:48.390
2:03:31.140
2:06:57.080
2:06:58.970
2:10:51.570
2:17:32.200
2:21:43.060
2:23:48.560
2:29:20.980

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:38:16.860
1:41:56.660
1:43:29.060
1:47:53.230
1:52:01.980
2:00:45.410
2:01:17.450
2:06:46.350
2:29:22.360

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:00:37.790
2:09:15.850
2:13:31.120
2:24:02.210
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Division
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Age 65+
Age 65+

Age 65+
Age 65+

Place
Div

NOoO g WN -

OO WN -

N —

5

DNF

ZRWN

Sex First Name Last Name

F
F

=SS mTammmm S 222

g

=L

Ann
Janine

Richard
Kent
Randy
Kim
Paul
Steve
Mike

Patty
Joyce
Louise
Brenda
Cathy

Mike

Al
Charles
Robert
David
sam

Ole
Paul

Katy
feliks

Jerry
Dan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fit For Life 2008
Half Marathon
Group Results

Upchurch
Bastian

Wiggins
Ness
Thorn
Dixon
Seebeck
Blake
Shuman

Tobias
Gebhardt
Seeley
Wilson
Rickerl

Seeley
Nicholson
Francisco
Lewis
Kline
collier

Berset
Dallmann

Knowles
pazdan

Stewart
Lester

Bib
183
8

194
118
178
219
152
12
161

238
59
155
197
141

154
121
53
92
85
32

239
40

216
129

209
91

7/12/2008

Place Place

OA
189
DNF

24
65
75
130
172
174
193

183
198
208
222
DNF

44
60
80
89
106
131

43
216

201
108

212
220

Sex
103
DNF

20
45
49
69
83
84
87

98
111
119
130

DNF

32
42
51
54
59
70

31
91

113
61

90
92

Pace
11:02.563
00:00.000

07:16.102
08:10.657
08:26.446
09:30.029
10:25.469
10:34.244
11:05.732

10:52.692
11:23.866
12:20.376
17:06.636
00:00.000

07:43.229
08:03.408
08:33.234
08:45.402
09:01.847
09:30.251

07:40.847
13:47.009

11:26.144
09:06.261

12:54.363
15:28.053

Clock Time
2:24:39.580
00:00.000

1:35:12.940
1:47:07.610
1:50:34.440
2:04:27.380
2:16:33.640
2:18:28.590
2:25:21.090

2:22:30.260
2:29:18.640
2:41:38.930
3:44:08.930

00:00.000

1:41:08.300
1:45:32.640
1:52:03.360
1:54:42.760
1:58:18.190
2:04:30.290

1:40:37.100
3:00:33.820

2:29:48.490
1:59:16.020

2:49:04.150
3:22:37.500
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Place
OA
104

DNF
206

36
144
169
207
DNF
30
19
43
190
174
156
157
22
210

64
150
84
93
184
221
176
115
113
101
170
151
138
109
162
40
85
218
160
131
149
123
58
34
77
99
DNF
216

First Name Last Name

Beth
Twila
Brandi
Brian
Tied;ji
Mallary
Sandra
Tammy
Janine
Pat
Toby
Ole
Emily
Steve
Katie
Kevin
Matthew
Carrie
Casey
Rachel
Linda
Laura
Jake
Deanna
Julia
Mandy
mark
Barbara
Krystal
Bob
marianne
Kristen
Elizabeth
Jay
Nicholas
Anthony
Jodi
Melinda
sam
Robert
troy
Paul
Brent
Lenae
Shannon
Crystal
Paul

Ahrend
Anderson
Armbruster
Baker
Baker
Banner
Barrios
Bartlett
Bastian
Berg
Berry
Berset
Bird
Blake
Bohannon
Booth
Booth
Boren
Boren
Boren
Boyd
Brandon
Brobeck
Brock
Brooke
Brown
brown
Burton
Butgereit
Case
case
Cheney
Chilbert
Christensen
Christensen
Clark
Cleland
Cobbly
collier
Collins
cooley
Crane
Crumley
Crumley
Cuneo
Curry
Dallmann

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fit For Life 2008
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Div
2 9
3 DNF
4 25
207 1
208 1
5 6
6 18
7 22
8 DNF
9 4
10 6
239 1
11 19
12 6
13 8
14 8
15 2
16 27
205 -
17 4
18 2
19 3
20 5
21 10
22 17
230 15
23 6
246 1
24 13
234 17
25 17
26 15
27 15
28 14
29 2
30 11
31 24
213 11
32 6
33 7
34 12
35 8
37 6
36 7
38 8
39 DNF
40 2

Division

Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 60-64

7/12/2008

Place

Sex Sex
46
DNF
117
6
10
70
88
118
DNF
22
16
31
104
84
81
76
18
121
3
20
75
32
56
99
129
92
63
51
44
82
76
65
48
77
29
53
127
84
70
75
66
41
26
28
42
DNF
91

Pace
09:00.895
00:00.000
11:51.330
06:17.963
07:34.450
09:42.550
10:21.858
11:51.412
00:00.000
07:20.049
06:58.566
07:40.847
11:04.272
10:34.244
10:01.998
10:02.166
07:11.439
12:20.531
06:07.649
08:10.279
09:52.050
08:42.024
08:51.573
10:58.669
16:22.586
10:34.702
09:13.085
09:12.503
08:57.882
10:22.165
09:53.997
09:40.377
09:06.924
10:08.064
07:39.050
08:42.098
14:20.859
10:04.915
09:30.251
09:50.379
09:24.477
08:00.349
07:32.274
08:32.457
08:55.315
00:00.000
13:47.009

Clock Time
1:58:05.720

00:00.000
2:35:18.420
1:22:31.310
1:39:13.290
2:07:11.400
2:15:46.340
2:35:19.500

00:00.000
1:36:04.640
1:31:23.220
1:40:37.100
2:25:01.960
2:18:28.590
2:11:26.170
2:11:28.380
1:34:11.850
2:41:40.950
1:20:16.200
1:47:02.650
2:09:15.850
1:53:58.520
1:56:03.600
2:23:48.560
3:34:31.880
2:18:34.590
2:00:45.410
2:00:37.790
1:57:26.250
2:15:50.360
2:09:41.360
2:06:42.940
1:59:24.700
2:12:45.640
1:40:13.550
1:53:59.480
3:07:57.250
2:12:04.380
2:04:30.290
2:08:53.960
2:03:14.650
1:44:52.570
1:38:44.790
1:51:53.190
1:56:52.630

00:00.000
3:00:33.820
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
110
DNF

DNF
63
130
DNF
166
16
188
26
71
178
80
97
69
27
177
121
DNF
136
198
197
DNF
76
186
124
DNF
DNF
12
DNF
94
132
173
213
116
DNF
74
122
66
195
57
86

First Name Last Name

Jared
Melody
Keli
Layne
David
Derek
Justin
charles
Kim
KATHY
Douglas
Mark
Sara
Robbin
Anne
Erick
Charles
Darra
Deborah
Katie
Lisa
Topher
Pam
Jennilynn
Joyce
Katie
Jessica
KRISTA
Leslie
Elsa
Kyle
Pamela
Rob
Lisa
Jerid
Melody
Helena
Dee
Gary
Courtney
Nicole
April
Rob
Teresa
Amber
Lynn
Ryan

Daniels
Daniels
Davenport
Davis
Derkacs
Derkacs
Dewey
diemart
Dixon
DODD
Draney
Duncan
Ehinger
Emerson
Flinn

Fox
Francisco
Franz
Freeman

Frith Lamansky

Fuller
Fulton
Gaona
Garner
Gebhardt
Gebhardt
Gianoli
GRAJEDA
Green
Guillen
Hamlin
Hamlin
Hancock
Harp
Hayward
Hayward
Hennis
Henson
Holloway
Holzendorf
Huffman
Jardine
Jewell
Johannsen
Johnson
Jones

Juggi

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fit For Life 2008
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Div
41 DNF
42 DNF
43 9
245 DNF
45 -
44 1
46 DNF
a7 4
219 4
48 DNF
49 16
50 5
228 18
51 1
227 4
52 9
53 3
54 8
226 6
55 1
56 13
57 2
58 DNF
225 16
59 2
60 1
61 DNF
62 6
63 4
64 14
66 DNF
65 DNF
67 3
68 DNF
70 1
69 5
210 8
72 24
73 7
74 DNF
75 5
76 12
78 10
79 21
80 3
81 9
248 1

Division

Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 15-19

7/12/2008

Place

Sex Sex
DNF
DNF
49
DNF
1
7
DNF
44
69
DNF
79
13
102
6
23
85
51
40
22
7
93
65
DNF
64
111
110
DNF
27
100
58
DNF
DNF
10
DNF
57
62
90
123
64
DNF
26
57
46
108
17
33
5

Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
09:07.408
00:00.000
05:47.828
06:35.507
00:00.000
08:08.190
09:30.029
00:00.000
10:12.916
06:52.954
11:01.877
07:18.559
08:18.332
10:36.718
08:33.234
08:53.175
08:15.331
07:19.050
10:35.589
09:21.050
00:00.000
09:39.379
11:23.866
11:23.787
00:00.000
08:27.840
10:59.711
09:25.674
00:00.000
00:00.000
06:46.507
00:00.000
08:51.660
09:31.076
10:29.939
12:54.805
09:15.531
00:00.000
08:24.524
09:24.153
08:11.098
11:06.189
08:00.261
08:42.986
06:17.331

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:59:31.040
00:00.000
1:15:56.550
1:26:21.140

00:00.000
1:46:35.290
2:04:27.380

00:00.000
2:13:49.200
1:30:09.700
2:24:30.590
1:35:45.120
1:48:48.150
2:19:01.010
1:52:03.360
1:56:24.590
1:48:08.840
1:35:51.550
2:18:46.210
2:02:29.760

00:00.000
2:06:29.860
2:29:18.640
2:29:17.610

00:00.000
1:50:52.700
2:24:02.210
2:03:30.330

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:28:45.240

00:00.000
1:56:04.750
2:04:41.100
2:17:32.200
2:49:09.950
2:01:17.450

00:00.000
1:50:09.270
2:03:10.400
1:47:13.380
2:25:27.080
1:44:51.420
1:54:11.120
1:22:23.030
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Place
OA
125
128
28
106
201
129
118
141
209
111
20
220
89
219
45
117
159
98
79

13
137
56
88
179
100
38
187
17
67
53
181
211
DNF
21
168
164
31
202
47
72
127
107
147
59

119
143

First Name
Angela
Kelli
John
David
Katy
Dustin
Cherie
Nicolet
Rebecca
Mike
Ernie
Dan
Robert
Diane
Ryan
Trina
Serena
Jill

Jeff
Jason
Mike
Christopher
Tara
Kelsey
rian
Kerry
Lindsie
Garritt
Paul
Mark
Sharon
Cathy
Jessica
Laurel
Brian
Heather
Ben
Chrissy
lacey
Rebecca
lisa

Matt
Elizabeth
Katie
Kevin
Shannon
Toni

Last Name
Kerber
Kinkela
Kirkpatrick
Kline
Knowles
Koziuk
Lasher
Laursen
Lee
Lemieux
Lemmon
Lester
Lewis
Lipsett
Lund
Lund
Mackey
Magleby
Malloux
Marden
Markley
Markus
Martens
Martindale
matlock
McCullough
McDaniel
McElroy
McFarlane
McGahan
Mclintyre
McKasson
McKenna
McMahan
Mebeker
Meeks
Memmoh
Mercado
mesia
Migas
millard
Millenster
Miller

Mills

Mills
Murdoch
Naylor

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fit For Life 2008
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Div
82 4
83 5
84 5
85 5
216 1
86 3
87 12
88 17
89 26
90 11
222 1
91 3
92 4
93 16
94 9
95 11
212 21
243 11
235 5
214 4
96 15
97 7
231 7
250 9
98 12
99 7
100 19
101 3
102 4
103 9
104 9
105 23
106 DNF
492 1
233 13
107 14
217 3
108 21
109 1
110 1
111 13
232 6
112 7
211 4
113 2
114 13
115 6

Division

Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 65+

Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 65+

Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 45-49

7/12/2008

Place

Sex Sex
59
61
21
59
113
68
54
67
120
62
17
92
54
128
33
53
83
41
50
11
73
40
35
94
43
27
101
14
47
38
96
122

DNF

4
81
86
23

114
14
24
60
60
73
18

8
55
69

Pace
09:25.736
09:28.244
07:19.143
09:01.847
11:26.144
09:29.066
09:20.218
09:40.763
12:20.456
09:10.340
07:07.850
15:28.053
08:45.402
14:20.905
07:43.544
09:19.806
10:04.773
08:53.662
08:33.128
06:51.376
09:40.191
07:57.353
08:44.469
10:38.395
08:57.809
07:34.895
11:01.005
06:53.062
08:14.140
07:47.611
10:49.089
12:20.615
00:00.000
07:09.553
10:17.766
10:10.723
07:23.090
11:27.266
07:45.079
08:18.732
09:26.224
09:05.109
09:47.485
08:01.834
06:35.573
09:20.315
09:41.601

Clock Time
2:03:31.140
2:04:04.000
1:35:52.770
1:58:18.190
2:29:48.490
2:04:14.770
2:02:18.860
2:06:47.990
2:41:39.980
2:00:09.460
1:33:24.840
3:22:37.500
1:54:42.760
3:07:57.860
1:41:12.420
2:02:13.460
2:12:02.520
1:56:30.970
1:52:01.980
1:29:49.020
2:06:40.500
1:44:13.330
1:54:30.540
2:19:22.980
1:57:25.300
1:39:19.120
2:24:19.170
1:30:11.110
1:47:53.230
1:42:05.700
2:21:43.060
2:41:42.050

00:00.000
1:33:47.140
2:14:52.730
2:13:20.470
1:36:44.480
2:30:03.190
1:41:32.530
1:48:53.390
2:03:37.530
1:59:00.930
2:08:16.050
1:45:12.020
1:26:22.000
2:02:20.130
2:06:58.970
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Place
OA
194
223

65
35
82
60
120
191
33
105
55
148
41
49
142
108
68
15
114

37
61
50
102
DNF
205
DNF
215
DNF
95
214
10
158
152
167
126
14

153
18
155
172
208
44
25
185
46

First Name Last Name
Amber Nebeker
renee nelson
Kent Ness
Danielle Nestor
Jamie Neussendorfer
Al Nicholson
Lisa O Tool
Julie Oldham
Dax Olvera
Courtney Palfreyman
Mark Pannell
Diana Parker
Jennifer Parks

Mark Parsons
Sparkle Paterson
feliks pazdan
sarah pearman
brittany peterson
Tonja Phetmisay
Tony Pori

DNae Price

Neil Price
Marilyn Quinn
Carrie Quinney
Suzan Racchetto-Madrigal
Sutori Rae

Lynda Ransdell
Lorene Rasmussen
Cathy Rickerl
Briony Roedel
Rebecca Ruiz
Antonio Salazar, Jr.
Sandra Salisbury
Darlene Sams

Mark Sams
Darrin Sandberg
Scott Schneider
Daniel Schrempp
Robin Scruton
Matthew Seebaum
Patricia Seebeck
Paul Seebeck
Louise Seeley
Mike Seeley
Docmay Senebandith
mark sever
suzanne sever

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fit For Life 2008
Half Marathon
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex
116 20 Age 30-34 107
117 28 Age 35-39 131

(7

X Pace Clock Time
11:06.047 2:25:25.220
17:06.717 3:44:09.990

118 2 Age50-54 45 08:10.657 1:47:07.610
119 2 Age 25-29 9 07:32.892 1:38:52.890
120 6 Age30-34 31 08:36.076 1:52:40.590
121 2 Age 55-59 42 08:03.408 1:45:32.640
247 4 Age40-44 56 09:20.383 2:02:21.020
122 14 Age 40-44 105 11:04.869 2:25:09.790
123 5 Age30-34 25 07:31.033 1:38:28.530
124 10 Age 30-34 47 09:00.970 1:58:06.710
125 3 Age45-49 39 07:53.974 1:43:29.060
126 9 Age40-44 74 09:48.361 2:08:27.530
127 3 Age25-29 12 07:40.040 1:40:26.520
221 7 Age40-44 35 07:45.476 1:41:37.730
128 5 Age45-49 68 09:41.456 2:06:57.080
129 1 Age 65+ 61 09:06.261 1:59:16.020
130 5 Age25-29 21 08:14.341 1:47:55.870
131 - Age 20-24 3 06:52.685 1:30:06.170
132 11 Age35-39 52 09:12.577 2:00:38.760
133 1 Age35-39 4 06:17.148 1:22:20.640
134 2 Age20-24 11 07:34.790 1:39:17.750
135 9 Age35-39 43 08:04.305 1:45:44.400

136 2 Age40-44 15
137 14 Age25-29 45
138 DNF Age 30-34 DNF
249 22 Age25-29 116
139 DNF Age 45-49 DNF
140 15 Age40-44 125
141 DNF Age 55-59 DNF
142 10 Age25-29 38
143 23 Age25-29 124
144 2 Age35-39 9
145 20 Age35-39 82
146 18 Age35-39 77
147 16 Age 40-44 80
148 13 Age35-39 67
149 2 Age25-29 12

07:45.827 1:41:42.330
08:58.269 1:57:31.320
00:00.000  00:00.000
11:44.679 2:33:51.290
00:00.000  00:00.000
13:33.580 2:57:37.900
00:00.000  00:00.000
08:52.061 1:56:10.000
12:56.257 2:49:28.970
06:35.985 1:26:27.410
10:04.085 2:11:53.520
09:54.858 2:09:52.640
10:14.588 2:14:11.100
09:25.876 2:03:32.970
06:51.560 1:29:51.430

223 - Age25-29 2 06:03.656 1:19:23.900
150 10 Age40-44 78 09:55.444 2:10:00.310
151 4 Age40-44 15 06:58.232 1:31:18.840
153 7 Age45-49 80 09:59.356 2:10:51.570
152 &5 Age50-54 83 10:25.469 2:16:33.640
155 3 Ageb55-59 119 12:20.376 2:41:38.930
154 1 Ageb55-59 32 07:43.229 1:41:08.300
156 2  Age 30-34 5 07:18.082 1:35:38.880
157 17 Age40-44 86 10:59.102 2:23:54.230
158 2 Age35-39 13 07:43.971 1:41:18.020
7/12/2008
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Place
OA
134
62
193
192
145
140
52
139
133
42
70
51
48
212

91
DNF
DNF

78

154
203
204
182

75
217

73

83

183
DNF

189
96
196
199
200
DNF
81
161
175
39
54
171
112
DNF
180
146
163
29

First Name Last Name

Tony
Beth
Mike
Sarah
Andrea
Byron
Doug
Rone
Brad
Colin
Randy
Frank
mark
Jerry
Jenny
Laura
Tony
KEZIAH
Cricket
Debbie
Steve
Day
Randy
Billie
Kristin
Tim
Patty
Stephen
Kelly
Ann
Whitney
Hana
Lisa
Mark
Kara
Laura
Jill
Kristine
Jeff
Pamela
Tamara
Tracy
Lynn
Angeli
Stefanie
Caryl
Angela

Severa
Shadd
Shuman
Shuman
Simmonsen
Sliger
Smith
Smith
Sneed
Soares
Stamm
Stein
stevens
Stewart
Stinson
Strasser
Strasser
SULLIVAN
Syes
Taylor
Taylor
Thomas
Thorn
Thorndyeraft
Thornton
Thornton
Tobias
Tucker
Turner
Upchurch
Van Brocklin
Van Huffel

Van Wagener
VanWagener

Veit
Vogler
Wagers
Walhof
Walker
Ward
Ward
Wasden
Webb
Weller
White
Whitlatch
Wiggins

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fit For Life 2008
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Bib
159
229
161
160
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
209
171
173
172
174
206
175
176
177
178
179
181
180
238
182
220
183
184
185
241
240
186
187
244
218
188
236
237
189
190
191
192
193
196

Place

Div
12
3
7
10
16
8
2
7
14
8
10
8
10
2
3
DNF
DNF

20
11
9
DNF
8
22
23
6
3
12
10
DNF
16
8
15
1

Division

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 65+

Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 20-24

7/12/2008

Place

Sex Sex
72
19
87
106
71
74
37
66
71
30
48
36
34
90
36

DNF

DNF
29
79
115
89
97
49
126
25
52
98

DNF

1

103
39
109
112
88

DNF
30
85
91
28
16
89
50

DNF
95
72
78

Pace
09:34.521
08:04.674
11:05.732
11:05.644
09:43.612
09:40.637
07:46.921
09:40.528
09:34.056
07:40.129
08:16.362
07:46.167
07:45.290
12:54.363
08:50.411
00:00.000
00:00.000
08:33.056
09:56.785
11:29.834
11:29.921
10:50.403
08:26.446
13:47.060
08:22.534
08:41.912
10:52.692
00:00.000
06:29.561
11:02.563
08:52.243
11:07.748
11:24.044
11:24.150
00:00.000
08:33.367
10:05.050
10:34.433
07:38.773
07:48.889
10:23.066
09:10.905
00:00.000
10:45.808
09:47.375
10:09.593
07:19.256

Clock Time
2:05:26.220
1:45:49.230
2:25:21.090
2:25:19.930
2:07:25.320
2:06:46.350
1:41:56.660
2:06:44.920
2:05:20.130
1:40:27.690
1:48:22.340
1:41:46.790
1:41:35.300
2:49:04.150
1:55:48.390

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:52:01.040
2:10:17.880
2:30:36.820
2:30:37.960
2:22:00.280
1:50:34.440
3:00:34.480
1:49:43.190
1:53:57.050
2:22:30.260

00:00.000
1:25:03.250
2:24:39.580
1:56:12.380
2:25:47.500
2:29:20.980
2:29:22.360

00:00.000
1:52:05.110
2:12:06.150
2:18:31.070
1:40:09.930
1:42:22.450
2:16:02.170
2:00:16.850

00:00.000
2:21:00.090
2:08:14.610
2:13:05.670
1:35:54.260
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Place
OA
11
24
222
87
135
23
165
103
DNF
90
92
32

First Name Last Name

Jessica
Richard
Brenda
Brooke
melissa
Ryan
Ann
Jonathan
Todd
Mike
Rachel
James

Wiggins
Wiggins
Wilson
Wilson
wintrow
Woodings
Woody
Wright
York
Young
Young
Younk

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fit For Life 2008
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Bib
195
194
197
198
199
242
200
201
202
204
203
215

Place

Div

> WwWoe NS

DNF
12

Division

Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 45-49

7/12/2008

Place

Sex Sex
2
20
130
34
63
19
87
58
DNF
55
37
24

i 1 Il s Il s e 1 B =l 1 |

Pace
06:43.772
07:16.102
17:06.636
08:43.476
09:38.927
07:14.460
10:11.536
09:00.816
00:00.000
08:49.224
08:51.173
07:30.142

Clock Time
1:28:09.410
1:35:12.940
3:44:08.930
1:54:17.540
2:06:23.940
1:34:51.420
2:13:31.120
1:58:04.690

00:00.000
1:55:32.840
1:55:58.360
1:38:16.860
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
Dave Ross
Jon Hancock
James Saylor
Caleb Sandoval
Monica Runningwolf
Benjamin Upchurch
John Murray
Taylor Demurs
Kevin Wilkinson
Scott Bishop
jeannee diaz
Jon Mathews
Stephanie  Filas
Erica Reinhold
Louis Filas
melissa gravilla
Carrie Meier
Jake Roberts
Tiffany Roberts
Tacy Jackson
Andy Tsakrios
Chase Anderson
Andrew Healy
Jerin Jones
Jennifer Wolfe
Margaret Nogueras
Will Weaver
Julie Wipper
Janet Angeletti
Trina Kraus
Misty Nelson
Mark Perison
Patti Moylan
Debbie Ragsdale
Ashly Tsakrios
Alyssa Moore
Lynnea McCullough
Ann DeGroat
Kelli Peterson
Megan Moran
Christina Gover
Bailey Johannsen
Hailey McGahan
Jamie Popoff
Amanda Alvaro
Teresa Coles
Mari Geist
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Bib
447
396
448
437
443
428
445
442
449
444
388
438
390
421
389
394
413
423
424
439
426
446
71
403
434
417
436
430
377
405
441
418
416
420
425
414
410
435
431
415
393
402
411
419
375
440
391

Fit For Life 2008

Full Results - All

Place
Div

WA DR AN L2 WO OO WDRWOUDMNDNALCENENWALA AN 2 OWONN_,AAANWA A A A a2 22 aaNDTT =

5K

Division

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 60-64
Age 15-19
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 15-19
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 20-24

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 45-49

7/12/2008

Place
Sex Sex

1

NOoONOOO -~ WwWN

- - A a a N - N
O(Qc)m_bwm\ll\)mm_\-hwo

17
11
12
13
14
18
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Pace
05:22.958
05:38.143
05:45.246
05:47.377
06:01.152
06:09.244
06:21.963
06:30.196
06:36.524
06:39.186
06:41.561
06:45.394
06:54.496
07:12.127
07:27.609
07:35.681
07:46.904
07:50.216
07:51.471
08:06.707
08:40.129
08:47.490
08:51.535
08:53.325
08:57.174
09:03.132
09:13.177
09:13.653
09:13.975
09:16.575
09:23.003
09:43.782
09:55.716
09:56.073
10:02.639
10:02.971
10:23.817
10:31.130
10:36.225
10:36.707
10:53.363
11:11.458
11:11.719
11:18.568
11:27.805
11:35.101
11:42.082

Clock Time
16:43.430
17:30.610
17:52.680
17:59.300
18:42.100
19:07.240
19:46.760
20:12.340
20:32.000
20:40.270
20:47.650
20:59.560
21:27.840
22:22.620
23:10.720
23:35.800
24:10.670
24:20.960
24:24.860
25:12.200
26:56.040
27:18.910
27:31.480
27:37.040
27:49.000
28:07.510
28:38.720
28:40.200
28:41.200
28:49.280
29:09.250
30:13.810
30:50.890
30:52.000
31:12.400
31:13.430
32:18.200
32:40.920
32:56.750
32:58.250
33:50.000
34:46.220
34:47.030
35:08.310
35:37.010
35:59.680
36:21.370
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
48 Suzanne Guinard
49 Sarah Carney
50 Candi Steffs
51 Tami Tuttle
52 Laree Goodman
53 kim meacham
54 Diane Laubengayer
55 Rhonda Holder
56 Mike Miller
57 John Bulger
58 Tiffany Bulger
59 Holly Horsch
60 Kathy Horsch
61 Dwight Horsch
62 Annette Charles
63 Debbie Masingill
64 Beth Blair

65 ruth richter
DNF Don Wilkins
DNF Elly Davis
DNF Bessie Davidson
DNF Jessica Clipson
DNF Debbie Lehnert
DNF Dyan Lay
DNF Margaret Campbell
DNF chad harrison
DNF Chris Bright
DNF Dennis Keefer
DNF kay anderson
DNF Patel Malini

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
395
383
224
427
392
412
406
398
433
381
380
399
401
400
384
409
378
422
429
387
386
385
408
407
382
397
379
404
376
432

Fit For Life 2008

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div

ANBEN_2WNDNDNOOOONODD 2N

—_

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 65+

Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 35-39

7/12/2008

Place
Sex Sex

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
19
20
38
39
40
21
41
42
43
44
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Pace
11:48.484
11:57.930
12:38.008
12:59.878
13:01.149
13:18.159
13:23.795
13:26.817
15:32.079
15:44.628
15:49.160
17:02.803
17:06.592
17:07.126
17:08.664
17:17.612
18:29.266
20:14.339
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
36:41.260
37:10.610
39:15.130
40:23.080
40:27.030
41:19.880
41:37.390
41:46.780
48:15.970
48:54.960
49:09.040
52:57.850
53:09.620
53:11.280
53:16.060
53:43.860
57:26.490

1:02:52.950
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Dave Ross
2 Jon Hancock
3 James Saylor
4 Caleb Sandoval
6 Benjamin Upchurch
7 John Murray
8 Taylor Demurs
9 Kevin Wilkinson
10 Scott Bishop
12  Jon Mathews
15 Louis Filas
18 Jake Roberts
21 Andy Tsakrios
22 Chase Anderson
23 Andrew Healy
24  Jerin Jones
27 Wil Weaver
32 Mark Perison
56 Mike Miller
57 John Bulger
61 Dwight Horsch
DNF Don Wilkins
DNF chad harrison
DNF Chris Bright
DNF Dennis Keefer

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
447
396
448
437
428
445
442
449
444
438
389
423
426
446
71
403
436
418
433
381
400
429
397
379
404

Fit For Life 2008

Place
Div

NDNNL2COON2A AW AaaaaN-a

N

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

5K
Full Results - Male
Place
Division Sex Sex
Age 40-44 1 M
Age 40-44 2 M
Age 15-19 3 M
Age 20-24 4 M
Age 20-24 5 M
Age 60-64 6 M
Age 15-19 7 M
Age 50-54 8 M
Age 35-39 9 M
Age 45-49 10 M
Age 40-44 11 M
Age 20-24 12 M
Age 30-34 13 M
Age 25-29 14 M
Age 25-29 15 M
Age 25-29 16 M
Age 14 & Under 17 M
Age 40-44 18 M
Age 50-54 19 M
Age 45-49 20 M
Age 60-64 21 M
Age 40-44 DNF M
Age 35-39 DNF M
Age 30-34 DNF M
Age 25-29 DNF M
7/12/2008

Pace
05:22.958
05:38.143
05:45.246
05:47.377
06:09.244
06:21.963
06:30.196
06:36.524
06:39.186
06:45.394
07:27.609
07:50.216
08:40.129
08:47.490
08:51.535
08:53.325
09:13.177
09:43.782
15:32.079
15:44.628
17:07.126
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
16:43.430
17:30.610
17:52.680
17:59.300
19:07.240
19:46.760
20:12.340
20:32.000
20:40.270
20:59.560
23:10.720
24:20.960
26:56.040
27:18.910
27:31.480
27:37.040
28:38.720
30:13.810
48:15.970
48:54.960
53:11.280
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
5 Monica Runningwolf
11  jeannee diaz
13 Stephanie Filas
14  Erica Reinhold
16 melissa gravilla
17  Carrie Meier
19 Tiffany Roberts
20 Tacy Jackson
25 Jennifer Wolfe
26 Margaret Nogueras
28 Julie Wipper
29 Janet Angeletti
30 Trina Kraus
31 Misty Nelson
33 Patti Moylan
34 Debbie Ragsdale
35 Ashly Tsakrios
36 Alyssa Moore
37 Lynnea McCullough
38 Ann DeGroat
39 Kelli Peterson
40 Megan Moran
41  Christina Gover
42 Bailey Johannsen
43 Hailey McGahan
44  Jamie Popoff
45 Amanda Alvaro
46 Teresa Coles
47 Mari Geist
48 Suzanne Guinard
49 Sarah Carney
50 Candi Steffs
51 Tami Tuttle
52 Laree Goodman
53 kim meacham
54 Diane Laubengayer
55 Rhonda Holder
58 Tiffany Bulger
59 Holly Horsch
60 Kathy Horsch
62 Annette Charles
63 Debbie Masingill
64 Beth Blair
65 ruth richter
DNF Elly Davis
DNF Bessie Davidson
DNF Jessica Clipson

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
443
388
390
421
394
413
424
439
434
417
430
377
405
441
416
420
425
414
410
435
431
415
393
402
411
419
375
440
391
395
383
224
427
392
412
406
398
380
399
401
384
409
378
422

Fit For Life 2008

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
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1

5K

Division

Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 15-19
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 20-24

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 65+

387 DNF Age 25-29
386 DNF Age 25-29
385 DNF Age 35-39

7/12/2008

Place
Sex Sex

NN NN A A A A A A
DN O0COPVNDTRONAODOXINDO A WN =

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
DNF
DNF
DNF

F
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Pace
06:01.152
06:41.561
06:54.496
07:12.127
07:35.681
07:46.904
07:51.471
08:06.707
08:57.174
09:03.132
09:13.653
09:13.975
09:16.575
09:23.003
09:55.716
09:56.073
10:02.639
10:02.971
10:23.817
10:31.130
10:36.225
10:36.707
10:53.363
11:11.458
11:11.719
11:18.568
11:27.805
11:35.101
11:42.082
11:48.484
11:57.930
12:38.008
12:59.878
13:01.149
13:18.159
13:23.795
13:26.817
15:49.160
17:02.803
17:06.592
17:08.664
17:17.612
18:29.266
20:14.339
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
18:42.100
20:47.650
21:27.840
22:22.620
23:35.800
24:10.670
24:24.860
25:12.200
27:49.000
28:07.510
28:40.200
28:41.200
28:49.280
29:09.250
30:50.890
30:52.000
31:12.400
31:13.430
32:18.200
32:40.920
32:56.750
32:58.250
33:50.000
34:46.220
34:47.030
35:08.310
35:37.010
35:59.680
36:21.370
36:41.260
37:10.610
39:15.130
40:23.080
40:27.030
41:19.880
41:37.390
41:46.780
49:09.040
52:57.850
53:09.620
53:16.060
53:43.860
57:26.490

1:02:52.950
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name
Debbie Lehnert

Dyan Lay
Margaret Campbell
kay anderson
Patel Malini

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
408
407
382
376
432

Fit For Life 2008

5K

Full Results - Female

Place

Div
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 35-39

7/12/2008

Place

Sex
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Fit For Life 2008
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Division Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA  Sex
Age 14 & Under 1 F Bailey Johannsen 402 42 24
Age 14 & Under 2 F Hailey McGahan 411 43 25
Age 14 & Under 1 M Wil Weaver 436 27 17
Age 15-19 - F Stephanie  Filas 390 13 3
Age 15-19 1 F Jamie Popoff 419 44 26
Age 15-19 - M James Saylor 448 3 3
Age 15-19 1 M Taylor Demurs 442 8 7
Age 20-24 1 F Erica Reinhold 421 14 4
Age 20-24 2 F Tiffany Roberts 424 19 7
Age 20-24 3 F Christina Gover 393 41 23
Age 20-24 1 M  Caleb Sandoval 437 4 4
Age 20-24 2 M  Benjamin  Upchurch 428 6 5
Age 20-24 3 M Jake Roberts 423 18 12
Age 25-29 1 F melissa gravilla 394 16 5
Age 25-29 2 F Ashly Tsakrios 425 35 17
Age 25-29 3 F Alyssa Moore 414 36 18
Age 25-29 4 F Lynnea McCullough 410 37 19
Age 25-29 5 F Megan Moran 415 40 22
Age 25-29 6 F kim meacham 412 53 35
Age 25-29 7 F Tiffany Bulger 380 58 38
Age 25-29 DNF F Debbie Lehnert 408 DNF DNF
Age 25-29 DNF F Elly Davis 387 DNF DNF
Age 25-29 DNF F Bessie Davidson 386 DNF DNF
Age 25-29 1 M  Chase Anderson 446 22 14
Age 25-29 2 M Andrew Healy 71 23 15
Age 25-29 3 M Jerin Jones 403 24 16
Age 25-29 DNF M Dennis Keefer 404 DNF DNF
Age 30-34 - F Monica Runningwolf 443 5 1
Age 30-34 1 F Jennifer Wolfe 434 25 9
Age 30-34 2 F Sarah Carney 383 49 31
Age 30-34 3 F Holly Horsch 399 59 39
Age 30-34 4 F Beth Blair 378 64 43
Age 30-34 1 M Andy Tsakrios 426 21 13
Age 30-34 DNF M  Chris Bright 379 DNF DNF
Age 35-39 1 F Carrie Meier 413 17 6
Age 35-39 2 F Margaret Nogueras 417 26 10
Age 35-39 3 F Janet Angeletti 377 29 12

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 7/12/2008

Pace
11:11.458
11:11.719

09:13.177

06:54.496
11:18.568

05:45.246
06:30.196

07:12.127
07:51.471
10:53.363

05:47.377
06:09.244
07:50.216

07:35.681
10:02.639
10:02.971
10:23.817
10:36.707
13:18.159
15:49.160
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

08:47.490
08:51.535
08:53.325
00:00.000

06:01.152
08:57.174
11:57.930
17:02.803
18:29.266

08:40.129
00:00.000

07:46.904
09:03.132
09:13.975

Clock Time
34:46.220
34:47.030

28:38.720

21:27.840
35:08.310

17:52.680
20:12.340

22:22.620
24:24.860
33:50.000

17:59.300
19:07.240
24:20.960

23:35.800
31:12.400
31:13.430
32:18.200
32:58.250
41:19.880
49:09.040
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

27:18.910
27:31.480
27:37.040
00:00.000

18:42.100
27:49.000
37:10.610
52:57.850
57:26.490

26:56.040
00:00.000

24:10.670
28:07.510
28:41.200
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Place
Division Div Sex First Name
Age 35-39 4 F Misty
Age 35-39 5 F Kelli
Age 35-39 6 F Tami
Age 35-39 7 F Laree
Age 35-39 8 F Diane
Age 35-39 9 F Rhonda
Age 35-39 DNF F Patel
Age 35-39 DNF F Jessica
Age 35-39 1 M  Scott
Age 35-39 DNF M chad
Age 40-44 1 F Julie
Age 40-44 2 F Trina
Age 40-44 3 F Ann
Age 40-44 4 F Amanda
Age 40-44 5 F Teresa
Age 40-44 6 F Suzanne
Age 40-44 DNF F Dyan
Age 40-44 - M  Dave
Age 40-44 - M Jon
Age 40-44 1 M  Louis
Age 40-44 2 M Mark
Age 40-44 DNF M  Don
Age 45-49 - F jeannee
Age 45-49 1 F Tacy
Age 45-49 2 F Debbie
Age 45-49 3 F Mari
Age 45-49 4 F Annette
Age 45-49 DNF F kay
Age 45-49 1 M Jon
Age 45-49 2 M John
Age 50-54 1 F Patti
Age 50-54 DNF F Margaret
Age 50-54 1 M Kevin
Age 50-54 2 M Mike
Age 55-59 1 F Candi
Age 55-59 2 F Debbie
Age 60-64 1 F Kathy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fit For Life 2008

5K

Group Results

Place Place

Last Name Bib
Nelson 441
Peterson 431
Tuttle 427
Goodman 392
Laubengayer 406
Holder 398
Malini 432
Clipson 385
Bishop 444
harrison 397
Wipper 430
Kraus 405
DeGroat 435
Alvaro 375
Coles 440
Guinard 395
Lay 407
Ross 447
Hancock 396
Filas 389
Perison 418
Wilkins 429
diaz 388
Jackson 439
Ragsdale 420
Geist 391
Charles 384
anderson 376
Mathews 438
Bulger 381
Moylan 416
Campbell 382
Wilkinson 449
Miller 433
Steffs 224
Masingill 409
Horsch 401
7/12/2008

OA
31
39
51
52
54
55

DNF

DNF

10
DNF

28
30
38
45
46
48
DNF

15
32
DNF

11
20
34
47
62
DNF

12
57

33
DNF

50
63

60

Sex
14
21
33
34
36
37

DNF

DNF

9
DNF

11
13
20
27
28
30
DNF

N —~

11
18
DNF

16

29

41
DNF

10
20

15
DNF

32
42

40

Pace
09:23.003
10:36.225
12:59.878
13:01.149
13:23.795
13:26.817
00:00.000
00:00.000

06:39.186
00:00.000

09:13.653
09:16.575
10:31.130
11:27.805
11:35.101
11:48.484
00:00.000

05:22.958
05:38.143
07:27.609
09:43.782
00:00.000

06:41.561
08:06.707
09:56.073
11:42.082
17:08.664
00:00.000

06:45.394
15:44.628

09:55.716
00:00.000

06:36.524
15:32.079

12:38.008
17:17.612

17:06.592

Clock Time
29:09.250
32:56.750
40:23.080
40:27.030
41:37.390
41:46.780
00:00.000
00:00.000

20:40.270
00:00.000

28:40.200
28:49.280
32:40.920
35:37.010
35:59.680
36:41.260
00:00.000

16:43.430
17:30.610
23:10.720
30:13.810
00:00.000

20:47.650
25:12.200
30:52.000
36:21.370
53:16.060
00:00.000

20:59.560
48:54.960

30:50.890
00:00.000

20:32.000
48:15.970

39:15.130
53:43.860

53:09.620
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Fit For Life 2008

5K
Group Results
Place Place Place
Division Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 60-64 1 M John Murray 445 7 6 06:21.963  19:46.760
Age 60-64 2 M  Dwight Horsch 400 61 21 17:07.126  53:11.280
Age 65+ 1 F ruth richter 422 65 44 20:14.339 1:02:52.950
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Place
OA
45
22

DNF
29
10
64

DNF
57
58

DNF
49
62

DNF
46

DNF

DNF
38

11
15
13
47
52
41
16
48

DNF
23
55
61
59
60
20
42
24

DNF
30
54

DNF

DNF

DNF
63
12
37
43
53

First Name Last Name
Amanda Alvaro
Chase Anderson
kay anderson
Janet Angeletti
Scott Bishop
Beth Blair
Chris Bright
John Bulger
Tiffany Bulger
Margaret Campbell
Sarah Carney
Annette Charles
Jessica Clipson
Teresa Coles
Bessie Davidson
Elly Davis
Ann DeGroat
Taylor Demurs
jeannee diaz
Louis Filas
Stephanie  Filas

Mari Geist
Laree Goodman
Christina Gover
melissa gravilla
Suzanne Guinard
Jon Hancock
chad harrison
Andrew Healy
Rhonda Holder
Dwight Horsch
Holly Horsch
Kathy Horsch
Tacy Jackson
Bailey Johannsen
Jerin Jones
Dennis Keefer
Trina Kraus
Diane Laubengayer
Dyan Lay
Debbie Lehnert
Patel Malini
Debbie Masingill
Jon Mathews
Lynnea McCullough
Hailey McGahan
kim meacham

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
375
446
376
377
444
378
379
381
380
382
383
384
385
440
386
387
435
442
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
71
398
400
399
401
439
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
432
409
438
410
411
412

Fit For Life 2008

List by Name - All
Place

Div

O
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ONZW_2 22 WNONZ T O, WNW!I =1 W

3
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M

DNF
DNF

ON B~ -

5K

Division

Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 25-29

7/12/2008

Place
Sex Sex
27
14
DNF
12
9
43
DNF
20
38
DNF
31
41
DNF
28
DNF
DNF
20
7
2
11
3
29
34
23
5
30
2
DNF
15
37
21
39
40
8
24
16
DNF
13
36
DNF
DNF
DNF
42
10
19
25
35

Pace
11:27.805
08:47.490
00:00.000
09:13.975
06:39.186
18:29.266
00:00.000
15:44.628
15:49.160
00:00.000
11:57.930
17:08.664
00:00.000
11:35.101
00:00.000
00:00.000
10:31.130
06:30.196
06:41.561
07:27.609
06:54.496
11:42.082
13:01.149
10:53.363
07:35.681
11:48.484
05:38.143
00:00.000
08:51.535
13:26.817
17:07.126
17:02.803
17:06.592
08:06.707
11:11.458
08:53.325
00:00.000
09:16.575
13:23.795
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
17:17.612
06:45.394
10:23.817
11:11.719
13:18.159

Clock Time
35:37.010
27:18.910
00:00.000
28:41.200
20:40.270
57:26.490
00:00.000
48:54.960
49:09.040
00:00.000
37:10.610
53:16.060
00:00.000
35:59.680
00:00.000
00:00.000
32:40.920
20:12.340
20:47.650
23:10.720
21:27.840
36:21.370
40:27.030
33:50.000
23:35.800
36:41.260
17:30.610
00:00.000
27:31.480
41:46.780
53:11.280
52:57.850
53:09.620
25:12.200
34:46.220
27:37.040
00:00.000
28:49.280
41:37.390
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
53:43.860
20:59.560
32:18.200
34:47.030
41:19.880
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
17 Carrie Meier

56 Mike Miller

36 Alyssa Moore
40 Megan Moran

33 Patti Moylan
7 John Murray
31 Misty Nelson
26 Margaret Nogueras
32 Mark Perison
39 Kelli Peterson
44  Jamie Popoff
34 Debbie Ragsdale
14  Erica Reinhold
65 ruth richter

18 Jake Roberts
19 Tiffany Roberts
1 Dave Ross
5 Monica Runningwolf
4 Caleb Sandoval
3 James Saylor
50 Candi Steffs

21  Andy Tsakrios
35 Ashly Tsakrios
51 Tami Tuttle
6 Benjamin Upchurch
27  Will Weaver

DNF Don Wilkins
9 Kevin Wilkinson
28 Julie Wipper
25 Jennifer Wolfe

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
413
433
414
415
416
445
441
417
418
431
419
420
421
422
423
424
447
443
437
448
224
426
425
427
428
436
429
449
430
434

List by Name - All
Place
Div
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Fit For Life 2008

1
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5K

Division

Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 65+

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 15-19
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 20-24

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 30-34

7/12/2008

Place
Sex Sex

6
19
18
22
15

6
14
10
18
21
26

17

DNF

8
11
9

Pace
07:46.904
15:32.079
10:02.971
10:36.707
09:55.716
06:21.963
09:23.003
09:03.132
09:43.782
10:36.225
11:18.568
09:56.073
07:12.127
20:14.339
07:50.216
07:51.471
05:22.958
06:01.152
05:47.377
05:45.246
12:38.008
08:40.129
10:02.639
12:59.878
06:09.244
09:13.177
00:00.000
06:36.524
09:13.653
08:57.174

Clock Time
24:10.670
48:15.970
31:13.430
32:58.250
30:50.890
19:46.760
29:09.250
28:07.510
30:13.810
32:56.750
35:08.310
30:52.000
22:22.620

1:02:52.950
24:20.960
24:24.860
16:43.430
18:42.100
17:59.300
17:52.680
39:15.130
26:56.040
31:12.400
40:23.080
19:07.240
28:38.720
00:00.000
20:32.000
28:40.200
27:49.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
Spencer Carter
Zachary Pope

Jeff Waters

Brian Faulks

Mark Wetherington
Dan White

Jenny Stevens

Liz Brandon

Kris Ellis

Kristian Brown

Allan Wylie

Justin Stewart

Brandon Robinson
Kristina Mitchell

Ann Braley-Smith
Molly White
Ryan Lierman
Jennifer Noone
kurt churchill
Robert Nogueras
Jeff Masingill
Kelly Moylan
Lannie Checkletts
Luke Gordan
Lisa Perrin
Megan Wilson
Hannah Checkletts
Megan sever
Jennie Woodall

Cydney Shubin
Matthew Miller

Allison Evaro
Jennifer Miller
Chelsi Ritter
Daniel Watrous

Morgen Ellis
Christina Blasick
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Lena Hennis

Brandon Dell

Tahja Jensen

JESSICA KELLEY-BICKFORD
Anna Van Weerdhuizen
Ashley Taylor

Crystal Curry

Laurence Sutton

Pamela Duncan

Joslyn Bernhardt
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Fit For Life 2008

10K
Full Results - All
Place
Bib Div Division
348 - Age 15-19
302 - Age15-19
354 - Age15-19
341 1 Age 45-49
364 1 Age 25-29
332 1 Age 15-19
344 - Age 35-39
258 - Age 15-19
360 - Aged5-49
369 2 Age 15-19
336 1 Age 50-54
318 2 Age 25-29
308 1 Age 30-34
292 1 Age 40-44
257 2 Age 40-44
372 1 Age 35-39
285 3 Age 25-29
295 1 Age 25-29
262 1  Age 40-44
294 1 Age 35-39
287 4  Age 25-29
293 5 Age 25-29
357 2 Age50-54
353 6 Age 25-29
301 1 Age 45-49
334 1 Age 15-19
356 2 Age15-19
309 1 Age 14 & Under
335 2 Age 25-29
310 3 Age 40-44
291 2 Age 35-39
367 1 Age 30-34
290 2 Age 35-39
307 3 Age 25-29
343 2 Age 30-34
361 3 Age 15-19
256 4 Age 25-29
342 4  Age 15-19
265 7 Age 25-29
77 2 Age 30-34
281 5 Age 25-29
326 1  Age 20-24
321 6 Age 25-29
264 2 Age 20-24
319 2 Age45-49
355 3 Age 35-39
252 7 Age 25-29
7/12/2008

Place
Sex Sex
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11
12
13
18
14
15
16
19
17
18
19
20
20
21
22
23
24
21
25
26

Pace
05:27.116
06:05.695
06:09.704
06:14.668
06:20.898
06:25.262
06:30.314
06:30.929
07:03.898
07:09.802
07:12.966
07:21.640
07:27.440
07:38.264
07:43.664
07:43.772
07:43.896
07:51.936
07:52.335
07:53.740
07:54.649
07:57.132
07:57.988
08:01.658
08:15.842
08:17.824
08:17.995
08:18.341
08:19.372
08:21.704
08:30.005
08:34.009
08:35.929
08:36.715
08:37.572
08:40.039
08:40.224
08:43.442
08:44.229
08:51.073
08:51.262
08:51.476
08:53.450
08:55.850
08:56.117
08:57.200
08:58.079

Clock Time
33:52.700
37:52.430
38:17.340
38:48.190
39:26.900
39:54.020
40:25.410
40:29.230
43:54.100
44:30.790
44:50.450
45:44.350
46:20.390
47:27.650
48:01.210
48:01.880
48:02.650
48:52.610
48:55.090
49:03.820
49:09.470
49:24.900
49:30.220
49:53.020
51:21.160
51:33.480
51:34.540
51:36.690
51:43.100
51:57.590
52:49.170
53:14.050
53:25.980
53:30.870
53:36.190
53:51.520
53:52.670
54:12.670
54:17.560
55:00.090
55:01.260
55:02.590
55:14.860
55:29.770
55:31.430
55:38.160
55:43.620
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Jennifer
Rodney
Chad
John
Angie
Kurtis
Whitney
Kevin
Paul
Donna
Camie
Connie
Samantha
Amanda
Dena
Colbi
Leslie
LoraAnn
Amanda
Mitchell
Heather
Jonna
Frank
Jennifer
Elizabeth
Belinda
Jean
Brye
Linette
Kelly
Paige
Carol
Bethanne
Kathy
Becky
Brian
Elaine
Chele
Ginger
Dan
Barry
Marie
Lee
Katie
Mary
Elizabeth
Dana

Olsen
Hansen
Jolley
McNeese
Hartley
Simmons
Martin
Konz
Shubin
Miller
Larsen
Duvall
Stevens
Charles
Anderson
Ditter
Soares
Wall
Turner
Smith
Zang
Weber
Zang
Fonnesbeck
Durrell
Wilson
Bishop
Crockett

Hessenthaler
Hessenthaler

Weber
Brumett
Anderson
Riley
Welch
Scott

Eberharter-Maki

Howell
Richter
Zimmerman
Hughes
Hawkins
Flinn
Richter
Heckel

Ruiz
Vineyard
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Fit For Life 2008

10K
Full Results - All
Place

Bib Div Division
358 4  Age 35-39
273 3 Age 35-39
280 2 Age 40-44
289 8 Age 25-29
274 5 Age 15-19
312 3 Age 15-19
363 3 Age 20-24
362 1 Age 20-24
311 3 Age 45-49
370 2 Age 45-49
284 5 Age 35-39
268 1  Age 50-54
316 8 Age 25-29
261 9 Age 25-29
349 6 Age 35-39
266 3 Age 30-34
314 10 Age 25-29
329 11 Age 25-29
323 4 Age 30-34
313 9 Age 25-29
338 7 Age 35-39
331 8 Age 35-39
337 4 Age45-49
271 9 Age 35-39
267 10 Age 35-39
333 4 Age 40-44
254 5 Age 40-44
263 12 Age 25-29
278 11 Age 35-39
277 4  Age 35-39
330 5 Age 30-34
339 3 Age45-49
365 2 Age 50-54
306 4 Age45-49
347 13 Age 25-29
346 10 Age 25-29
269 3 Age 50-54
366 6 Age 40-44
305 7 Age40-44
359 11 Age 25-29
279 5 Age 35-39
275 4  Age 50-54
270 5 Age45-49
368 14 Age 25-29
276 12 Age 35-39
350 15 Age 25-29
351 16 Age 25-29
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Place
Sex Sex

27
22
23
24
28
25
29
26
27
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
28
40
41
29
42
43
44
45
46
47
30
48
49
50
51
52
31
53
54
55
32
33
56
57
58
59
60
61

Pace
08:58.416
08:59.179
09:05.117
09:05.330
09:08.013
09:08.167
09:08.996
09:10.230
09:11.519
09:13.077
09:13.302
09:14.088
09:15.993
09:17.615
09:22.807
09:23.040
09:27.255
09:27.597
09:28.769
09:31.518
09:31.756
09:33.059
09:35.755
09:38.637
09:39.145
09:43.333
09:48.117
10:05.436
10:07.763
10:20.616
10:27.483
10:31.170
10:33.825
10:36.337
10:36.482
10:38.376
10:43.054
10:46.242
10:50.388
10:55.655
10:56.566
10:56.683
10:58.462
11:01.217
11:04.833
11:05.225
11:24.926

Clock Time
55:45.720
55:50.460
56:27.360
56:28.680
56:45.350
56:46.310
56:51.460
56:59.130
57:07.140
57:16.820
57:18.220
57:23.100
57:34.940
57:45.020
58:17.280
58:18.730
58:44.920
58:47.050
58:54.330
59:11.410
59:12.890
59:20.990
59:37.740
59:55.650
59:58.810

1:00:24.830
1:00:54.560
1:02:42.180
1:02:56.640
1:04:16.510
1:04:59.180
1:05:22.090
1:05:38.590
1:05:54.200
1:05:55.100
1:06:06.870
1:06:35.940
1:06:55.750
1:07:21.510
1:07:54.240
1:07:59.900
1:08:00.630
1:08:11.680
1:08:28.800
1:08:51.270
1:08:53.710
1:10:56.130
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Place
OA
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

cindy
Leah
Marilyn
cindy
Nicole
Jennifer
Andrea
Kay
Caroline
Rebecca
Janet
Colleen
Jennifer
Sally
Margo
Sheri
Alan
Lorene
Joanne
Elna
Lorena
Taso
Sarah
Mandi
Erin
Martha
Phil
Chereen
Casey

stevens
Provencio
McAllister
priest
Cecll
Swann
Wahl
Anderson
Valle
Stanton
Barnes
Owen
Walker
Bishop
Lootens
Grow
Oates
Oates
Lewis
Black
Allred
Kinnas
Oftedal
Tueller
Bekendam
Turner
OBryan
Langrill
Brown

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fit For Life 2008

10K
Full Results - All
Place

Bib Div Division
317 13 Age 35-39
304 6 Age 30-34
288 5 Age 50-54
303 6 Age45-49
260 14 Age 35-39
320 7 Age 30-34
327 17 Age 25-29
371 7 Age 45-49
325 6 Age50-54
315 8 Age 40-44
352 8 Age 45-49
300 9 Age40-44
328 18 Age 25-29

253 1 Age 65+
286 1  Age 55-59
272 7 Age 50-54
297 5 Age45-49
296 9 Age 45-49
345 1 Age 60-64
255 2 Age 55-59
340 10 Age40-44
282 12 Age 25-29
299 DNF Age 30-34
322 DNF Age 20-24
251 DNF Age 35-39
324 DNF Age 40-44
298 DNF Age 35-39
283 DNF Age 40-44
259 DNF Age 35-39

7/12/2008

Place
Sex Sex

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
34
78
79
80
81
35
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

o T =i s M e 3 W e o e e T e e W o e e e T o e e W W e e T B 3 3

Pace
11:25.101
11:43.914
11:44.155
11:55.315
11:58.671
12:09.002
12:39.108
13:24.813
13:43.537
13:43.788
13:50.370
13:54.099
13:54.575
15:13.753
16:21.572
16:37.313
16:53.766
16:54.337
17:03.565
17:08.375
17:13.388
17:30.877
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
1:10:57.220
1:12:54.120
1:12:55.620
1:14:04.970
1:14:25.820
1:15:30.020
1:18:37.100
1:23:21.110
1:25:17.460
1:25:19.020
1:25:59.920
1:26:23.090
1:26:26.050
1:34:38.060
1:41:39.490
1:43:17.300
1:44:59.540
1:45:03.090
1:46:00.430
1:46:30.320
1:47:01.470
1:48:50.150

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1  Spencer Carter
2  Zachary Pope
3 Jeff Waters
4 Brian Faulks
5 Mark Wetherington
6 Dan White
10 Kristian Brown
11 Allan Wylie
12 Justin Stewart
13 Brandon Robinson
17 Ryan Lierman
19  kurt churchill
20 Robert Nogueras
21 Jeff Masingill
22 Kelly Moylan
23 Lannie Checkletts
24  Luke Gordan
31 Matthew Miller
35 Daniel Watrous
39 Brandon Dell
45 Laurence Sutton
49 Rodney Hansen
50 Chad Jolley
51 John McNeese
53 Kurtis Simmons
55 Kevin Konz
56 Paul Shubin
67 Mitchell Smith
70 Frank Zang
77 Kelly Hessenthaler
83 Brian Scott
87 Dan Zimmerman
88 Barry Hughes
111 Alan Oates
116 Taso Kinnas
DNF Phil OBryan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fit For Life 2008

10K

Full Results - Male
Place
Div Division

Bib
348
302
354
341
364
332
369
336
318
308
285
262
294
287
293
357
353
291
343
265
319
273
280
289
312
362
311
313
337
277
346
359
279
297
282

208 DNF Age 35-39 DNF
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12

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 25-29

7/12/2008

Place
Sex Sex
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Pace
05:27.116
06:05.695
06:09.704
06:14.668
06:20.898
06:25.262
07:09.802
07:12.966
07:21.640
07:27.440
07:43.896
07:52.335
07:53.740
07:54.649
07:57.132
07:57.988
08:01.658
08:30.005
08:37.572
08:44.229
08:56.117
08:59.179
09:05.117
09:05.330
09:08.167
09:10.230
09:11.519
09:31.518
09:35.755
10:20.616
10:38.376
10:55.655
10:56.566
16:53.766
17:30.877
00:00.000

Clock Time
33:52.700
37:52.430
38:17.340
38:48.190
39:26.900
39:54.020
44:30.790
44:50.450
45:44.350
46:20.390
48:02.650
48:55.090
49:03.820
49:09.470
49:24.900
49:30.220
49:53.020
52:49.170
53:36.190
54:17.560
55:31.430
55:50.460
56:27.360
56:28.680
56:46.310
56:59.130
57:07.140
59:11.410
59:37.740
1:04:16.510
1:06:06.870
1:07:54.240
1:07:59.900
1:44:59.540
1:48:50.150

00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
7 Jenny Stevens
8 Liz Brandon
9 Kris Ellis
14  Kristina Mitchell
15  Ann Braley-Smith
16  Molly White
18 Jennifer Noone
25 Lisa Perrin
26 Megan Wilson
27 Hannah Checkletts
28 Megan sever
29 Jennie Woodall
30 Cydney Shubin
32 Allison Evaro
33 Jennifer Miller
34 Chelsi Ritter
36 Morgen Ellis
37 Christina Blasick
38 Lena Hennis
40 Tahja Jensen
41 JESSICA KELLEY-BICKFORD
42 Anna Van Weerdhuizen
43 Ashley Taylor
44  Crystal Curry
46 Pamela Duncan
47  Joslyn Bernhardt
48 Jennifer Olsen
52 Angie Hartley
54  Whitney Martin
57 Donna Miller
58 Camie Larsen
59 Connie Duvall
60 Samantha Stevens
61 Amanda Charles
62 Dena Anderson
63 Colbi Ditter
64 Leslie Soares
65 LoraAnn Wall
66 Amanda Turner
68 Heather Zang
69 Jonna Weber
71 Jennifer Fonnesbeck
72 Elizabeth Durrell
73 Belinda Wilson
74 Jean Bishop
75 Brye Crockett
76 Linette Hessenthaler

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fit For Life 2008

10K

Full Results - Female
Place
Div Division

Bib
344
258
360
292
257
372
295
301
334
356
309
335
310
367
290
307
361
256
342
77
281
326
321
264
355
252
358
274
363
370
284
268
316
261
349
266
314
329
323
338
331
271
267
333
254
263
278

TN RSOONRISTWOOOCUNWIORNOND2ONBEREOWON2WN 2N 22 AN

Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 14 & Under
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39

7/12/2008

Place
Sex Sex

SOWONO U WN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

F
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Pace
06:30.314
06:30.929
07:03.898
07:38.264
07:43.664
07:43.772
07:51.936
08:15.842
08:17.824
08:17.995
08:18.341
08:19.372
08:21.704
08:34.009
08:35.929
08:36.715
08:40.039
08:40.224
08:43.442
08:51.073
08:51.262
08:51.476
08:53.450
08:55.850
08:57.200
08:58.079
08:58.416
09:08.013
09:08.996
09:13.077
09:13.302
09:14.088
09:15.993
09:17.615
09:22.807
09:23.040
09:27.255
09:27.597
09:28.769
09:31.756
09:33.059
09:38.637
09:39.145
09:43.333
09:48.117
10:05.436
10:07.763

Clock Time
40:25.410
40:29.230
43:54.100
47:27.650
48:01.210
48:01.880
48:52.610
51:21.160
51:33.480
51:34.540
51:36.690
51:43.100
51:57.590
53:14.050
53:25.980
53:30.870
53:51.520
53:52.670
54:12.670
55:00.090
55:01.260
55:02.590
55:14.860
55:29.770
55:38.160
55:43.620
55:45.720
56:45.350
56:51.460
57:16.820
57:18.220
57:23.100
57:34.940
57:45.020
58:17.280
58:18.730
58:44.920
58:47.050
58:54.330
59:12.890
59:20.990
59:55.650
59:58.810

1:00:24.830
1:00:54.560
1:02:42.180
1:02:56.640
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Place
OA
78
79
80
81
82
84
85
86
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
112
113
114
115

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Paige
Carol
Bethanne
Kathy
Becky
Elaine
Chele
Ginger
Marie
Lee
Katie
Mary
Elizabeth
Dana
cindy
Leah
Marilyn
cindy
Nicole
Jennifer
Andrea
Kay
Caroline
Rebecca
Janet
Colleen
Jennifer
Sally
Margo
Sheri
Lorene
Joanne
Elna
Lorena
Sarah
Mandi
Erin
Martha
Chereen
Casey

Weber
Brumett
Anderson
Riley
Welch

Eberharter-Maki

Howell
Richter
Hawkins
Flinn
Richter
Heckel
Ruiz
Vineyard
stevens
Provencio
McAllister
priest
Cecll
Swann
Wahl
Anderson
Valle
Stanton
Barnes
Owen
Walker
Bishop
Lootens
Grow
Oates
Lewis
Black
Allred
Oftedal
Tueller
Bekendam
Turner
Langrill
Brown

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fit For Life 2008

Bib
330
339
365
306
347
269
366
305
275
270
368
276
350
351
317
304
288
303
260
320
327
371
325
315
352
300
328
253
286
272
296
345
255
340
299
322
251
324
283
259

10K
Full Results - Female
Place

Div Division
5 Age 30-34
3  Age 45-49
2  Age 50-54
4  Age 45-49
13 Age 25-29
3 Age 50-54
6 Age40-44
7  Age 40-44
4  Age 50-54
5 Age 45-49
14  Age 25-29
12 Age 35-39
15 Age 25-29
16 Age 25-29
13 Age 35-39
6 Age 30-34
5 Age 50-54
6 Age 45-49
14 Age 35-39
7  Age 30-34
17  Age 25-29
7  Age 45-49
6 Age 50-54
8 Age 40-44
8 Age 45-49
9 Age 40-44
18 Age 25-29

1 Age 65+
1 Age 55-59
7  Age 50-54
9 Age 45-49
1 Age 60-64
2 Age 55-59
10 Age 40-44
DNF Age 30-34
DNF Age 20-24
DNF Age 35-39
DNF Age 40-44
DNF Age 40-44
DNF Age 35-39

7/12/2008

Place
Sex Sex

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

F

MTMTTTMTTTMTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTT T T T T T T

Pace
10:27.483
10:31.170
10:33.825
10:36.337
10:36.482
10:43.054
10:46.242
10:50.388
10:56.683
10:58.462
11:01.217
11:04.833
11:05.225
11:24.926
11:25.101
11:43.914
11:44.155
11:55.315
11:58.671
12:09.002
12:39.108
13:24.813
13:43.537
13:43.788
13:50.370
13:54.099
13:54.575
15:13.753
16:21.572
16:37.313
16:54.337
17:03.565
17:08.375
17:13.388
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
1:04:59.180
1:05:22.090
1:05:38.590
1:05:54.200
1:05:55.100
1:06:35.940
1:06:55.750
1:07:21.510
1:08:00.630
1:08:11.680
1:08:28.800
1:08:51.270
1:08:53.710
1:10:56.130
:10:57.220
:12:54.120
:12:55.620
:14:04.970
:14:25.820
:15:30.020
1:18:37.100
1:23:21.110
1:25:17.460
1:25:19.020
1:25:59.920
1:26:23.090
1:26:26.050
1:34:38.060
1:41:39.490
1:43:17.300
1:45:03.090
1:46:00.430
1:46:30.320
1:47:01.470

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
Div

Division
Age 14 & Under 1

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

AP WON =

Age 15-19 -
Age 15-19 -
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

WN !

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24 D

Z PN -

Age 20-24 1

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

TR L R LR

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

A WN -

Fit For Life 2008
10K
Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name

F
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Megan

Liz
Megan
Hannah
Morgen
Lena
Angie

Spencer
Zachary
Jeff

Dan
Kristian
Kurtis

Anna
Crystal
Whitney
Mandi

Kevin

Jennifer
Jennie
Chelsi
Christina
JESSICA
Ashley
Joslyn
Samantha
Amanda
Leslie
LoraAnn
Brye
Becky
Katie
Elizabeth
Dana
Andrea
Jennifer

Mark
Justin
Ryan
Jeff
Kelly

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

sever

Brandon
Wilson
Checkletts
Ellis
Hennis
Hartley

Carter
Pope
Waters
White
Brown
Simmons

Van Weerdhuizen
Curry

Martin

Tueller

Konz

Noone
Woodall
Ritter
Blasick
KELLEY-BICKFORD
Taylor
Bernhardt
Stevens
Charles
Soares
Wall
Crockett
Welch
Richter
Ruiz
Vineyard
Wahl
Walker

Wetherington
Stewart
Lierman
Masingill
Moylan

7/12/2008

Bib
309

258
334
356
361
342
274

348
302
354
332
369
312

326
264
363
322

362

295
335
307
256
281
321
252
316
261
314
329
263
347
368
350
351
327
328

364
318
285
287
293

Place Place

OA
28

8
26
27
36
38
52

DWN =

Qa1 =
w O

42
44
54

DNF

55

18
29
34
37
41
43
47
60
61
64
65
75
82
91
93
94
101
107

12
17
21
22

Sex
11

2
9
10
17
19
28

NO WN -~

N
(&)

24
29
DNF

26

12
16
18
21
23
26
33
34
37
38
46
52
58
60
61
68
74

(&)

14
15

Pace
08:18.341

06:30.929
08:17.824
08:17.995
08:40.039
08:43.442
09:08.013

05:27.116
06:05.695
06:09.704
06:25.262
07:09.802
09:08.167

08:51.476
08:55.850
09:08.996
00:00.000

09:10.230

07:51.936
08:19.372
08:36.715
08:40.224
08:51.262
08:53.450
08:58.079
09:15.993
09:17.615
09:27.255
09:27.597
10:05.436
10:36.482
11:01.217
11:05.225
11:24.926
12:39.108
13:54.575

06:20.898
07:21.640
07:43.896
07:54.649
07:57.132

Clock Time

R\ U (U (I (I QI §

51:36.690

40:29.230
51:33.480
51:34.540
53:51.520
54:12.670
56:45.350

33:52.700
37:52.430
38:17.340
39:54.020
44:30.790
56:46.310

55:02.590
55:29.770
56:51.460
00:00.000

56:59.130

48:52.610
51:43.100
53:30.870
53:52.670
55:01.260
55:14.860
55:43.620
57:34.940
57:45.020
58:44.920
58:47.050

:02:42.180
:05:55.100
:08:28.800
:08:53.710
:10:56.130
:18:37.100
:26:26.050

39:26.900
45:44.350
48:02.650
49:09.470
49:24.900
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Division

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Place
Div

0 N O

11
12

Z~NOARWOWN

O

P M2 ©®O®NOO DN WN

DNF
DNF
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Fit For Life 2008
10K
Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name
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Luke
Brandon
John
Mitchell
Brian
Dan
Taso

Allison
Tahja
Colbi
Amanda
Paige
Leah
Jennifer
Sarah

Brandon
Daniel

Jenny
Molly
Jennifer
Pamela
Jennifer
Camie
Dena
Heather
Jonna
Jennifer
Elizabeth
Linette
Mary
cindy
Nicole
Casey
Erin

Robert
Matthew
Rodney
Kelly
Barry
Phil

Kristina
Ann

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Gordan

Dell
McNeese
Smith

Scott
Zimmerman
Kinnas

Evaro
Jensen
Ditter
Turner
Weber
Provencio
Swann
Oftedal

Robinson
Watrous

Stevens
White

Miller
Duncan
Olsen
Larsen
Anderson
Zang

Weber
Fonnesbeck
Durrell
Hessenthaler
Heckel
stevens
Cecil

Brown
Bekendam

Nogueras
Miller
Hansen
Hessenthaler
Hughes
OBryan

Mitchell
Braley-Smith

7/12/2008

Bib
353
265
289
313
346
359
282

367
77
266
323
330
304
320
299

308
343

344
372
290
355
358
284
349
338
331
271
267
278
276
317
260
259
251

294
291
273
277
279
208

292
257

Place Place

OA Sex
24 17
39 20
51 24
67 28
83 31
87 32
116 35
32 14
40 20
63 36
66 39
78 48
96 63
100 67
DNF DNF
13 10
35 19
7 1
16 6
33 15
46 25
48 27
58 31
62 35
68 40
69 41
71 42
72 43
76 47
92 59
95 62
99 66
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
20 13
31 18
49 22
77 30
88 33
DNF DNF
14 4
15 5

Pace
08:01.658
08:44.229
09:05.330
09:31.518
10:38.376
10:55.655
17:30.877

08:34.009
08:51.073
09:23.040
09:28.769
10:27.483
11:43.914
12:09.002
00:00.000

07:27.440
08:37.572

06:30.314
07:43.772
08:35.929
08:57.200
08:58.416
09:13.302
09:22.807
09:31.756
09:33.059
09:38.637
09:39.145
10:07.763
11:04.833
11:25.101
11:58.671
00:00.000
00:00.000

07:53.740
08:30.005
08:59.179
10:20.616
10:56.566
00:00.000

07:38.264
07:43.664

Clock Time
49:53.020
54:17.560
56:28.680
59:11.410

1:06:06.870

1:07:54.240
1:48:50.150

53:14.050
55:00.090
58:18.730
58:54.330
1:04:59.180
:12:54.120
:15:30.020
00:00.000

—_

46:20.390
53:36.190

40:25.410
48:01.880
53:25.980
55:38.160
55:45.720
57:18.220
58:17.280
59:12.890
59:20.990
59:55.650
59:58.810
:02:56.640
:08:51.270
:10:57.220
:14:25.820
00:00.000
00:00.000

—_ A A

49:03.820
52:49.170
55:50.460
1:04:16.510
1:07:59.900
00:00.000

47:27.650
48:01.210
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Division

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 60-64

Place

A WON -

N —

Div

S©WXom~NOeO UMW

DNF
DNF

O©oOoO~NOOOPAWN-=-

NOoO g OWON -

Fit For Life 2008
10K
Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name
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Cydney
Belinda
Jean
Chele
Ginger
Rebecca
Colleen
Lorena
Martha
Chereen

kurt
Chad

Kris
Lisa
Donna
Carol
Kathy
Lee
cindy
Kay
Janet
Lorene

Brian
Laurence
Paul
Frank
Alan

Connie
Bethanne
Elaine
Marie
Marilyn
Caroline
Sheri

Allan
Lannie

Margo
Elna

Joanne

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Shubin
Wilson
Bishop
Howell
Richter
Stanton
Owen
Allred
Turner
Langrill

churchill
Jolley

Ellis
Perrin
Miller
Brumett
Riley
Flinn
priest
Anderson
Barnes
Oates

Faulks
Sutton
Shubin
Zang
Oates

Duvall
Anderson
Eberharter-Maki
Hawkins
McAllister

Valle

Grow

Wylie
Checkletts

Lootens
Black

Lewis

7/12/2008

Bib
310
333
254
366
305
315
300
340
324
283

262
280

360
301
370
339
306
270
303
371
352
296

341
319
311
337
297

268
365
269
275
288
325
272

336
357

286
255

345

Place Place

OA
30
73
74
85
86

104
106
115
DNF
DNF

19
50

25
57
79
81
90
98
102
105
112

45
56
70
111

59
80
84
89
97
103
110

11
23

109
114

113

Sex
13
44
45
54
55
71
73
81

DNF

DNF

12
23

3
8
30
49
51
57
65
69
72
78

4
21
27
29
34

32
50
53
56
64
70
77

8
16

76
80

79

Pace
08:21.704
09:43.333
09:48.117
10:46.242
10:50.388
13:43.788
13:54.099
17:13.388
00:00.000
00:00.000

07:52.335
09:05.117

07:03.898
08:15.842
09:13.077
10:31.170
10:36.337
10:58.462
11:55.315
13:24.813
13:50.370
16:54.337

06:14.668
08:56.117
09:11.519
09:35.755
16:53.766

09:14.088
10:33.825
10:43.054
10:56.683
11:44.155
13:43.537
16:37.313

07:12.966
07:57.988

16:21.572
17:08.375

17:03.565

Clock Time

51:57.590
1:00:24.830
1:00:54.560
1:06:55.750
1:07:21.510
1:25:19.020
1:26:23.090
1:47:01.470

00:00.000

00:00.000

48:55.090
56:27.360

43:54.100
51:21.160
57:16.820
:05:22.090
:05:54.200
:08:11.680
:14:04.970
:23:21.110
:25:59.920
:45:03.090

R G (I W P WL I §

38:48.190
55:31.430
57:07.140
59:37.740
:44:59.540

—_

57:23.100
:05:38.590
:06:35.940
:08:00.630
:12:55.620
:25:17.460
:43:17.300
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44:50.450
49:30.220

1:41:39.490
1:46:30.320

1:46:00.430
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Fit For Life 2008

10K
Group Results
Place Place Place
Division Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 65+ 1 F Sally Bishop 253 108 75 15:13.753 1:34:38.060
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

115 Lorena
80 Bethanne
62 Dena
102 Kay
105 Janet
DNF Erin
47  Joslyn
74 Jean
108 Sally
114 Elna
37 Christina
15 Ann
8 Liz
DNF Casey
10 Kristian
79 Carol
1  Spencer
99 Nicole
61 Amanda
27 Hannah
23 Lannie
19  kurt
75 Brye
44  Crystal
39 Brandon
63 Colbi
46 Pamela
72 Elizabeth
59 Connie
84 Elaine
9 Kris
36 Morgen
32 Allison
4 Brian
90 Lee
71 Jennifer
24 Luke
110 Sheri
49 Rodney
52 Angie
89 Marie
92 Mary
38 Lena
77 Kelly
76 Linette
85 Chele
88 Barry

Allred
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Barnes
Bekendam
Bernhardt
Bishop
Bishop
Black
Blasick
Braley-Smith
Brandon
Brown
Brown
Brumett
Carter
Cecll
Charles
Checkletts
Checkletts
churchill
Crockett
Curry

Dell

Ditter
Duncan
Durrell
Duvall

Eberharter-Maki

Ellis
Ellis
Evaro
Faulks
Flinn
Fonnesbeck
Gordan
Grow
Hansen
Hartley
Hawkins
Heckel
Hennis

Hessenthaler
Hessenthaler

Howell
Hughes

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fit For Life 2008
10K
List by Name - All

Bib
340
365
349
371
352
251
252
254
253
255
256
257
258
259
369
339
348
260
261
356
357
262
263
264
265
266
355
267
268
269
360
361
367
341
270
271
353
272
273
274
275
276
342
277
278
366
279

Place

Div
10

w]
WNZ1 NAN -GN

= NN © 1
N

RO WNODOU 2 W W2 gWwNNG

g S N

(6 o))

Division

Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 65+

Age 55-59
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 15-19
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39

7/12/2008

Place
Sex Sex
81
50
35
69
72
DNF
26
45
75
80
18
5
2
DNF
7
49
1
66
34
10
16
12
46
24
20
36
25
43
32
53
3
17
14
4
57
42
17
77
22
28
56
59
19
30
47
54
33
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Pace
17:13.388
10:33.825
09:22.807
13:24.813
13:50.370
00:00.000
08:58.079
09:48.117
15:13.753
17:08.375
08:40.224
07:43.664
06:30.929
00:00.000
07:09.802
10:31.170
05:27.116
11:58.671
09:17.615
08:17.995
07:57.988
07:52.335
10:05.436
08:55.850
08:44.229
09:23.040
08:57.200
09:39.145
09:14.088
10:43.054
07:03.898
08:40.039
08:34.009
06:14.668
10:58.462
09:38.637
08:01.658
16:37.313
08:59.179
09:08.013
10:56.683
11:04.833
08:43.442
10:20.616
10:07.763
10:46.242
10:56.566

Clock Time
1:47:01.470
1:05:38.590
58:17.280
1:23:21.110
1:25:59.920
00:00.000
55:43.620
1:00:54.560
1:34:38.060
1:46:30.320
53:52.670
48:01.210
40:29.230
00:00.000
44:30.790
1:05:22.090
33:52.700
1:14:25.820
57:45.020
51:34.540
49:30.220
48:55.090
1:02:42.180
55:29.770
54:17.560
58:18.730
55:38.160
59:58.810
57:23.100
1:06:35.940
43:54.100
53:51.520
53:14.050
38:48.190
1:08:11.680
59:55.650
49:53.020
1:43:17.300
55:50.460
56:45.350
1:08:00.630
1:08:51.270
54:12.670
1:04:16.510
1:02:56.640
1:06:55.750
1:07:59.900
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Place
OA First Name Last Name

40
50
41
116
55
DNF
58
113
17
109
54
21
97
51
57
33
31
14
22
20
18
111
112
DNF
DNF
48
106
25
2
98
96
86
91
81
34
13
93
83
28
30
56
53
67
64
104
95
7

Tahja
Chad
JESSICA
Taso
Kevin
Chereen
Camie
Joanne
Ryan
Margo
Whitney
Jeff
Marilyn
John
Donna
Jennifer
Matthew
Kristina
Kelly
Robert
Jennifer
Alan
Lorene
Phil
Sarah
Jennifer
Colleen
Lisa
Zachary
cindy
Leah
Ginger
Katie
Kathy
Chelsi
Brandon
Elizabeth
Brian
Megan
Cydney
Paul
Kurtis
Mitchell
Leslie
Rebecca
cindy
Jenny

Jensen
Jolley

KELLEY-BICKFORD

Kinnas
Konz
Langrill
Larsen
Lewis
Lierman
Lootens
Martin
Masingill
McAllister
McNeese
Miller
Miller
Miller
Mitchell
Moylan
Nogueras
Noone
Oates
Oates
OBryan
Oftedal
Olsen
Owen
Perrin
Pope
priest
Provencio
Richter
Richter
Riley
Ritter
Robinson
Ruiz
Scott
sever
Shubin
Shubin
Simmons
Smith
Soares
Stanton
stevens
Stevens
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Bib
77
280
281
282
362
283
284
345
285
286
363
287
288
289
370
290
291
292
293
294
295
297
296
298
299
358
300
301
302
303
304
305
368
306
307
308
350
346
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
317
344
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Div
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Division

Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 15-19
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

7/12/2008

Place
Sex Sex
20
23
21
35
26
DNF
31
79
11
76
29
14
64
24
30
15
18
4
15
13
7
34
78
DNF
DNF
27
73
8
2
65
63
55
58
51
16
10
60
31
11
13
27
25
28
37
71
62
1

Pace
08:51.073
09:05.117
08:51.262
17:30.877
09:10.230
00:00.000
09:13.302
17:03.565
07:43.896
16:21.572
09:08.996
07:54.649
11:44.155
09:05.330
09:13.077
08:35.929
08:30.005
07:38.264
07:57.132
07:53.740
07:51.936
16:53.766
16:54.337
00:00.000
00:00.000
08:58.416
13:54.099
08:15.842
06:05.695
11:55.315
11:43.914
10:50.388
11:01.217
10:36.337
08:36.715
07:27.440
11:05.225
10:38.376
08:18.341
08:21.704
09:11.519
09:08.167
09:31.518
09:27.255
13:43.788
11:25.101
06:30.314

Clock Time
55:00.090
56:27.360
55:01.260

1:48:50.150
56:59.130
00:00.000
57:18.220

1:46:00.430
48:02.650
1:41:39.490
56:51.460
49:09.470
1:12:55.620
56:28.680
57:16.820
53:25.980
52:49.170
47:27.650
49:24.900
49:03.820
48:52.610
1:44:59.540
1:45:03.090
00:00.000
00:00.000
55:45.720
1:26:23.090
51:21.160
37:52.430
1:14:04.970
1:12:54.120
1:07:21.510
1:08:28.800
1:05:54.200
53:30.870
46:20.390
1:08:53.710
1:06:06.870
51:36.690
51:57.590
57:07.140
56:46.310
59:11.410
58:44.920
1:25:19.020
1:10:57.220
40:25.410
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Place

OA
60
12
45
100
43
DNF
66
DNF
103
42
94
101
107
65

35
69
78
82

16
73
26
29
11
70
68
87

First Name Last Name

Samantha
Justin
Laurence
Jennifer
Ashley
Mandi
Amanda
Martha
Caroline
Anna
Dana
Andrea
Jennifer
LoraAnn
Jeff
Daniel
Jonna
Paige
Becky
Mark
Dan
Molly
Belinda
Megan
Jennie
Allan
Frank
Heather
Dan

Stevens
Stewart
Sutton
Swann
Taylor
Tueller
Turner
Turner
Valle

Van Weerdhuizen

Vineyard
Wahl
Walker
Wall
Waters
Watrous
Weber
Weber
Welch
Wetherington
White
White
Wilson
Wilson
Woodall
Wylie

Zang

Zang
Zimmerman
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Bib
316
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
351
327
328
329
354
343
331
330
347
364
332
372
333
334
335
336
337
338
359

O

ZRZO0ONNN®
T

O
M

GON'! T o =0

—_
w

N DR AN AN A A

—_
—_

Place
Div Division

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 25-29

7/12/2008

DNF

DNF

Place

Sex Sex
33
9
21
67
23

39

70
22
61
68
74
38
3
19
41
48
52
5
6
6
44
9
12
8
29
40
32

i I s B s B M B e e i e B o T o e e+ e e e 1 T e s Bl 1 |

Pace
09:15.993
07:21.640
08:56.117
12:09.002
08:53.450
00:00.000
09:28.769
00:00.000
13:43.537
08:51.476
11:24.926
12:39.108
13:54.575
09:27.597
06:09.704
08:37.572
09:33.059
10:27.483
10:36.482
06:20.898
06:25.262
07:43.772
09:43.333
08:17.824
08:19.372
07:12.966
09:35.755
09:31.756
10:55.655

Clock Time
57:34.940
45:44.350
55:31.430

1:15:30.020
55:14.860
00:00.000
58:54.330
00:00.000

1:25:17.460
55:02.590
1:10:56.130
1:18:37.100
1:26:26.050
58:47.050
38:17.340
53:36.190
59:20.990
1:04:59.180
1:05:55.100
39:26.900
39:54.020
48:01.880
1:00:24.830
51:33.480
51:43.100
44:50.450
59:37.740
59:12.890
1:07:54.240
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